DENHAMS
Antique sale 583 to be held on 15th February of 2012
INDEX AND ORDER OF SALE

START LOT

Antique and Fine Quality Furniture

1

Clocks and Scientific Instruments

176

Clocks and Scientific Instruments

194

European and Oriental Ceramic and Glassware

501

Oil Painting, Watercolours and Prints

650

Silver, Silver Plated items, Jewellery & Objects of Virtue

742

PUBLIC VIEWING
Saturday

11th February

9am - 12 noon

Monday

13th February

10am - 4pm

Tuesday

14th February

10am - 7pm

IMPORTANT NOTICES
PHONE BIDS

Limited telephone bidding is available for Antique auctions, please ensure lines
are booked by no later than 5pm Tuesday, prior to the Auction.

BIDDING

Prior to bidding you will be required to register for a Paddle Number, two forms
of identity with proof of address and a home telephone number will be
required.
Buyers Premium of 15% plus vat (18% inclusive) is payable on the hammer
price of every lot.

COMMISSION
PAYMENT

Payment is welcome by debit and credit card. (there is a 3.5% surcharge on
invoices for credit cards). Payment by cheque is not accepted.

CLEARING

Clearing of SMALL items is allowed during the auction for a £1 per lot 'fine' that
is donated to charity

DELIVERY

For delivery of furniture we recommend Libbys Transport 01306 886755 or
mobile 07831 799319

Page 1/47

Antique and Fine Quality Furniture
1

An 18th Century oak coffer of panelled construction with hinged lid 41" £180-240

2

An Edwardian Georgian style mahogany bow front sideboard with raised back, fitted 2 long drawers, raised on
cabriole supports 72" £80-140

3

A Queen Anne walnut chest with crossbanded top, fitted 2 short and 3 long drawers, raised on bracket feet, in 2
sections, requires some attention, 34" £200-300

4

A rectangular Georgian plate dressing table mirror contained in a mahogany frame raised on a shaped base, fitted
1 long and 2 short drawers, raised on bun feet 23" £30-50

5

A 17th/18th Century oak dresser back fitted 2 shelves with moulded cornice, 63" £70-100

6

A Victorian mahogany open armchair with upholstered seat and back, raised on turned supports £60-80

7

A Georgian mahogany chest on chest, the upper section with moulded and dentil cornice fitted 2 short and 3 long
drawers, the base fitted a brushing slide above 3 long drawers, raised on bracket feet 44" £900-1200

8

An oak 4 tier Globe Wernicke style bookcase 34" £100-150

9

A 19th Century gilt painted open arm salon chair, the seat and back upholstered in pink Berlin woolwork panels,
raised on turned and fluted supports £150-200

10

An Edwardian mahogany extending dining table, raised on club supports with 1 extra leaf £60-90

11

A Georgian style mahogany breakfront sideboard with veined green marble top, the base fitted 1 long and 2 short
drawers above triple cupboards enclosed by grilled panelled doors, raised on a platform base 73" £250-300

12

A Georgian style limed oak saddle shaped stool with upholstered drop in seat, raised on cabriole ball and claw
supports with X framed stretcher 23" £50-75

13

A 19th Century French mahogany headboard with turned and fluted decoration, 60" £30-50

14

A 20th Century mahogany military style chest with brass banding, fitted 4 long drawers, 28" £50-75

15

A Georgian mahogany demi-lune card table, raised on square tapering supports ending in spade feet £20-30

16

A 19th Century rectangular mahogany trinket box with hinged lid 14" £10-20

17

A pair of pine bedside cabinets fitted a drawer above a cupboard and raised on bun feet 17" £140-180

18

A Queen Anne walnut side table, fitted a brushing slide above 1 long and 2 short drawers, raised on club
supports, previously the base of a chest on stand 42" £250-300

19

A Victorian carved oak Carolean style open arm carver chair with woven cane seat and back, raised on spiral
turned supports with H framed stretcher £100-150

20

A 19th Century rectangular mahogany occasional table, raised on square tapering supports 23" £40-60

21

A William IV mahogany 2 tier buffet with raised back on turned supports 54" £350-400

22

A 19th Century triple plate dressing table mirror contained in a decorative gilt frame £70-100

23

An aesthetic movement walnut double chest fitted 4 short drawers above 4 long drawers, raised on a platform
base 88" £700-900
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24

A William IV rectangular rosewood library table, the top inlaid a chessboard and raised on standard end supports,
fitted a drawer 42" ILLUSTRATED £350-450

25

A 19th Century rectangular drop flap mahogany work table fitted 2 drawers, raised on turned supports 20"
ILLUSTRATED £100-150

26

A pair of Victorian mahogany hall chairs with solid seats, raised on turned supports £250-300

27

A Victorian mahogany cabinet with pierced raised back, the centre section fitted a cupboard enclosed by glazed
panelled doors flanked by a pair of niches with blind fret work decoration throughout, raised on cabriole supports
48" £100-150

28

A Victorian mahogany Davenport, the top with three-quarter gallery, the pedestal fitted 4 long drawers, raised on
turned supports 21" £120-150

29

A Victorian rectangular walnut work table with hinged lid, raised on a pillar and tripod base, 17" £70-100

30

A Victorian walnut writing slope with brass banding and hinged lid, fitted 2 inkwells, 20", requires some attention,
£30-50

31

A Georgian style circular mahogany snap top wine table with pie crust edge, raised on pillar and tripod supports
30" £50-75

32

A rectangular honey oak joyned stool, raised on bobbin turned supports 17" £50-75

33

A Georgian style mahogany sofa table fitted 2 drawers and raised on standard end supports 44" £100-150

34

A shaped dressing table mirror contained in a mahogany swing frame £20-30

35

A Chippendale style open arm carver chair with upholstered drop in seat, raised on square tapering supports
£60-80

36

A pine mule chest with hinged lid, the interior fitted a candle box, the base fitted 2 long drawers, raised on bracket
feet 43" £200-300

37

A 19th Century mahogany secretaire bookcase, the upper section with moulded and dentil cornice, fitted
adjustable shelves enclosed by astragal glazed panelled doors, with well fitted secretaire drawer above 3 long
drawers, raised on bracket feet 43" £500-700

38

A 19th Century French cherry farmhouse table, fitted a drawer and with pastry slide, raised on bobbin turned
supports 59" £380-450

39

A Waring & Gillow Queen Anne style walnut bow front display cabinet with three-quarter gallery, fitted a cupboard
enclosed by a panelled door, flanked by a pair of cupboards enclosed by astragal glazed panels, raised on
cabriole supports, 52" £100-150

40

A Victorian mahogany kneehole pedestal desk with inset writing surface above 1 long and 8 short drawers 60"
£400-600

41

A Victorian ebonised 3 fold dressing screen with decorative leaf panels £100-150

42

An 18th/19th Century mahogany demi-lune side table fitted a drawer, raised on square tapering supports 68"
£450-550

43

An Oriental Padouk cabinet fitted 2 short and 1 long drawer above a double cupboard 34" £150-200

44

A 1960's style plastic swivel tub back chair £50-75

45

A Victorian aesthetic movement sideboard with raised back fitted cupboards enclosed by glazed doors and
niches, the base fitted a cupboard enclosed by bevelled plate panelled doors 70" £300-500
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46

An oak bedside cabinet with raised back, enclosed by panelled door, raised on a platform base 16" £20-30

47

A rectangular oak stool with woven cane seat, raised on turned and block supports 17" £50-75

48

A Victorian mahogany extending dining table with 1 extra leaf, raised on turned and fluted supports £300-400

49

A Victorian walnut and brass banded writing slope with hinged lid 15 1/5" £30-50

50

A 17th/18th Century Continental elm oval drop flap dining table, raised on turned supports with box frame
stretcher 50" £300-500

51

A rectangular William IV rosewood library table fitted 2 drawers, raised on 2 turned columns with scroll feet 54"
£400-500

52

A Georgian style mahogany cabinet fitted 4 long drawers flanked by 2 cupboards with moulded cornices, the
interior fitted adjustable shelves enclosed by astragal glazed panelled doors, the base fitted 2 cupboards
enclosed by panelled doors, raised on bracket feet, made by Pragnell & Co of 58 East Street, Horsham together
with a reference 45" £200-300

53

A Georgian style mahogany double corner cabinet with moulded and dentil cornice, the interior fitted shelves
enclosed by astragal glazed panelled doors, the base fitted a cupboard enclosed by a panelled door, raised on
ogee bracket feet 35" £200-300

54

A Queen Anne walnut chest on stand with moulded cornice, fitted 3 short drawers above 3 long drawers, raised
on a later oak base 40" £400-600

55

A 19th Century mahogany drop flap Pembroke table, raised on square tapering supports, 29" £50-75

56

A 19th Century rectangular mahogany plate dressing table mirror in a swing frame, the inverted breakfront base
fitted 1 long and 2 short drawers, raised on bracket feet, 21" £40-60

57

An Edwardian oval inlaid mahogany Sutherland table £80-140

58

An 18th/19th Century circular oak tea table, raised on a gun barrel column with tripod base, 27" £90-140

59

A pair of Eastern carved hardwood throne chairs, raised on elephant supports £280-340

60

A Continental mahogany triple bookcase with moulded cornice, the centre section fitted adjustable shelves
enclosed by glazed panelled doors, flanked by a pair of cupboards enclosed by panelled door, raised on carved
base 96" £180-240

61

A gentleman's Libertys limed oak fitted wardrobe, raised on square supports, 48" £100-150

62

After Charles Eames, a set of 4 chromium plated chairs with labels Made according to the original design of
Charles Eames, £750-1000

63

A rectangular boulle style box with hinged lid 17" £10-20

64

A Continental style shaped mahogany writing table fitted a drawer, raised on turned and fluted supports 30"
£50-75

65

A William IV circular mahogany piano stool base, raised on 4 turned and reeded supports 13" £30-50

66

A Queen Anne walnut chest on stand with moulded cornice, the upper section fitted 3 short drawers and 3 long
drawers, the base fitted 1 long drawer, raised on square tapering supports 41" £350-450
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67

A 19th Century mahogany sideboard with raised back, the base fitted 1 long drawer above a pair of cupboards
enclosed by arch panelled doors, raised on a platform base 54" ILLUSTRATED £200-400

68

An Art Nouveau square turquoise painted 3 tier jardiniere stand 9" £40-60

69

A 19th Century mahogany chest commode with hinged lid and china liner, raised on bracket feet 25" £150-200

70

A Carolean style beach framed high back chair with woven rush seat and back, raised on turned and block
supports £20-30

71

A 19th Century Continental walnut box seat stool, raised on a X framed support with H framed stretcher having
an upholstered seat 18" £50-75

72

A Georgian mahogany demi-lune tea table, raised on square tapering supports 37" £100-150

73

A Queen Anne style walnut hanging open corner cabinet with moulded cornice, fitted shelves, 18" £50-75

74

A Victorian D shaped coromandel and brass mounted jewellery box with fitted trays by J T Meads of 100 New
Bond Street, 12" £150-200

75

A 19th Century rectangular mahogany stool with upholstered seat, raised on turned supports 17" £30-50

75a

An Edwardian inlaid mahogany tub back chair £40-60

75b

A rectangular inlaid mahogany occasional table with crossbanded top, the base incorporating 2 side tables, raised
on square tapering supports 27" £250-300

75c

A pair of Georgian style winged walnut open arm library chairs £75-125

75d

A Victorian mahogany trinket box with hinged lid and line inlay 12" £40-60

75e

A Victorian circular mahogany footstool raised on cabriole supports 12" £40-50

75f

A good quality Queen Anne style shaped bevelled plate wall mirror contained in a walnut frame 18" £120-150

75g

A set of 11 wooden place mats decorated Hogarth prints 13" x 17" £40-60

75h

A pair of square Victorian style stools, raised on bracket feet 11" £70-100

75j

A Victorian rectangular mahogany 2 tier buffet, the base fitted 2 drawers, raised on turned and block supports 41"
£200-250

75k

A bamboo framed firescreen with central glass panel £60-80

76

A 19th Century Continental walnut chest of 1 long and 2 short drawers above a double cupboard, raised on squat
cabriole supports 32" £200-400

77

An Edwardian inlaid mahogany Davenport, the hinged lid fitted a stationery box above 1 long drawer, the pedestal
fitted 1 long drawer and cupboard with fall front, raised on square tapering supports 23" £150-200

78

A Victorian turned mahogany bed post torchere with octagonal top £50-75

79

An 18th/19th Century mahogany rocking crib with bead work decoration 19" £40-60

80

3 1960's Lurashell plastic chairs £200-300
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81

A 19th Century mahogany square bedside cabinet with dish top, enclosed by a panelled door, raised on turned
supports 14" £40-60

82

An 18th/19th Century mahogany drop flap gateleg dining table 32" £40-60

83

A Victorian square walnut show frame stool of serpentine outline, raised on French cabriole supports with
upholstered seat 19" £50-75

84

A dark oak coffer of panelled construction with hinged lid, carved a galleon in full sail 47" £50-75

85

A childs Edwardian mahogany framed metamorphic high chair, requires some attention, £30-50

86

A Maple & Co Georgian style breakfront mahogany bookcase enclosed by astragal glazed panelled doors, raised
on a platform base 73" £350-450

87

A 19th Century mahogany oval dropflap gateleg dining table, raised on pad feet 44" £50-75

88

A Victorian 8 piece oak show frame drawing room suite comprising armchair, nursing chair and 4 standard chairs
with upholstered seats and backs, raised on turned supports £250-350

89

An 18th/19th Century 3 tier oak dresser back with moulded cornice, 62" £70-100

90

A 19th Century mahogany cabinet, the interior fitted 2 shelves enclosed by panelled doors, raised on a platform
base, 56" £100-150

91

A 19th Century Oriental hardwood opium bed, 73 1/2" £100-150

92

A rectangular Oriental hardwood stool 12" £30-50

93

A Victorian rosewood trinket box with hinged lid 11" £10-20

94

A Victorian honey oak stationery box with hinged lid revealing a well fitted interior, the base fitted a drawer, 14"
£30-50

95

A rectangular inlaid mahogany bijouterie table with hinged lid, raised on cabriole supports 25" £100-150

96

A Victorian oval mahogany tea table raised on 3 turned columns with triform base and splayed feet 40" £150-200

97

A circular 19th mahogany French 2 tier etagere with veined marble top, raised on square tapering supports 18"
£50-75

98

A pair of 19th Century mahogany bar back chairs with solid seats, raised on square tapering supports with H
framed stretcher £100-150

99

A 19th Century rectangular 5 tier bamboo whatnot 9 1/2" £60-90

100

A William IV rectangular rosewood library table, raised on a spiral turned column with H framed stretcher 50"
ILLUSTRATED £300-500

101

A rectangular inlaid Moorish coffee table 20" £30-50

102

An oak Art Nouveau twin handled 2 tier book trough incorporating a shelf 22" £30-50

103

A Victorian shaped walnut stool of serpentine outline with mushroom coloured upholstered seat 25" £40-60

104

A Victorian stationery box/writing slope with well fitted interior, 16" £150-200
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105

A rectangular mahogany box seat piano stool with hinged lid raised on cabriole supports £30-50

106

A stripped and polished Continental pine settle with pierced back and hinged lid 48" £100-150

107

An American oval plate wall mirror contained in a carved wood frame surmounted by a crest, marked USA with
with crossed muskets 24" £40-60

108

A circular Edwardian mahogany 2 tier occasional table raised on turned supports 26" £20-30

109

A 1930's white painted Jacobean style sideboard with raised back above 2 long drawers flanked by a pair of
cupboards, raised on turned and block supports 60" £80-140

110

A Continental iron bound stripped and polished pine coffer with hinged lid and iron drop handles 40" £100-150

111

An Edwardian oval inlaid mahogany 2 tier occasional table with undertier, raised on outswept supports 24"
£70-100

112

An Art Deco 1930's walnut sideboard fitted 4 long drawers flanked by a pair of cupboards 53" £30-50

113

An Edwardian inlaid mahogany writing table, the shaped top fitted 1 long and 6 short drawers, raised on square
tapering supports 60" ILLUSTRATED £400-600

114

A Victorian mahogany show frame nursing chair with upholstered buttoned seat and back, raised on turned
supports £30-50

115

A Continental stripped and polished pine cupboard with moulded cornice, the shelved interior enclosed by
panelled doors 45" £250-300

116

An Edwardian inlaid mahogany Davenport the raised back fitted a pen recess and 2 short drawers, raised on
square tapering supports with H framed stretcher 21" £150-200

117

A set of 6 carved oak high back dining chairs with upholstered seats and backs and pierced and carved mid rails,
raised on spiral turned and block supports - 1 carver, 5 standard, £120-160

118

An 18th Century elm coffer of panelled construction with hinged lid 44" £200-300

119

An Art Nouveau circular carved mahogany 2 tier cricket table, raised on pierced supports 22" £75-100

120

A Continental turquoise painted cabinet on cabinet of serpentine outline, the upper section fitted shelves enclosed
by cut glass panelled doors, the base fitted 1 long drawer above 3 panelled cupboards 50" £150-200

121

A pair of elm chairs formed from coopered barrels £60-80

122

An arched plate cheval mirror contained in a mahogany swing frame £180-240

123

A Continental stripped and polished pine wardrobe with moulded cornice enclosed by a panelled door, raised on
bun feet 43" £240-280

124

An oak refectory dining table with panelled top, raised on standard end supports with H framed stretcher 60"
£100-150

125

A set of 6 Edwardian inlaid mahogany Georgian style bar back dining chairs with lattice work backs and
upholstered seats, raised on square tapering supports - 2 carvers, 4 standard £250-350

126

A 19th Century Continental white painted chest of 2 short and 3 long drawers with white veined marble top and
tore handles, raised on turned supports 39" £200-300

127

An 18th Century carved elm coffer with hinged lid and carved panels to the front 45 1/2" £250-300
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128

A 1930's Art Deco oval plate bevelled wall mirror contained in a carved walnut frame 30" £30-50

129

An 18th/19th Century elm settle with raised panelled back incorporating a folding table to the centre, raised on
square supports 75" £400-600

130

A Georgian style white painted bureau bookcase the upper section with broken pediment, the shelved interior
enclosed by astragal glazed panelled doors, the fall front revealing a well fitted interior above 3 long drawers of
serpentine outline raised on cabriole supports 34" £50-75

131

An oval bevelled plate wall mirror contained in a carved frame 32" £20-30

132

A set of 4 William IV carved mahogany bar back dining chairs with shaped seats, raised on turned supports
£160-220

133

A Continental white painted carved chest of 3 long drawers, raised on cabriole supports 36" £120-150

134

An Art Deco mahogany display cabinet, the upper section fitted adjustable shelves enclosed by glazed panelled
doors, the base fitted a cupboard enclosed by panelled door raised on bracket feet 23" £40-60

135

A handsome Victorian rectangular mahogany snap top wine table, raised on a pillar and tripod base 24"
ILLUSTRATED £150-200

136

A Continental combination pine cabinet with moulded cornice, fitted a shelved cupboard enclosed by panelled
doors, the side fitted 4 long drawers, raised on bun feet 40" £300-400

137

A carved oak settle, the back of panelled construction, 77" £350-450

138

A circular turned walnut standard lamp the base incorporating a wine table, raised on pillar and tripod supports
£20-30

139

A Continental stripped and polished pine settle with pierced back and hinged lid 34" £80-140

140

A 19th Century mahogany writing slope with hinged lid 12" £30-50

141

A 19th Century rectangular mahogany apprentice chest of 3 long drawers with tore handles 12" £30-50

142

A Victorian mahogany D shaped coromandel twin compartment tea caddy, no mixing/sugar bowl, £40-60

143

An Art Deco circular mahogany 3 tier cake stand 9" £20-30

144

An Edwardian mahogany lozenge shaped aesthetic movement centre table, raised on turned and reeded
supports with X framed stretcher, 50" £100-150

145

A mahogany framed folding campaign chair £20-40

146

A rectangular plate mirror contained in a decorative gilt frame 38" x 25" £30-50

147

A Jacobean style oak dresser, the raised back fitted 3 shelves flanked by a pair of cupboards, the base fitted 2
long drawers, raised on spiral turned supports 59" £100-150

148

A mahogany revolving office chair upholstered in red buttoned leather £50-75

149

An Edwardian walnut kneehole pedestal desk with inset writing surface above 1 long and 8 short drawers 48"
£150-200

150

A rectangular shaped plate mirror contained in a gilt frame 28" 30-50 £30-50
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151

A Georgian honey oak bureau the fall front with well and fitted above 2 short and 2 long drawers with brass swan
neck drop handles, raised on bracket feet 37" £100-150

152

An Edwardian walnut piano stool with carved fall to the front £30-50

153

A Georgian inlaid mahogany bureau bookcase the upper section with moulded cornice, fitted adjustable shelves
enclosed by astragal glazed panelled doors, the fall front revealing a well fitted interior above 2 short and 3 long
drawers with brass swan neck drop handles, raised on ogee bracket feet 56" £450-650

154

A Victorian ebonised display cabinet fitted shelves enclosed by glazed panelled doors and with columns to the
sides 55" £250-300

155

An Arts & Crafts aesthetic movement rectangular ebonised card table with bobbin turned decoration, raised on
turned supports with H framed stretcher 36" £50-75

156

A Chippendale style mahogany bookcase on cabinet, the upper section with moulded and dentil cornice fitted
adjustable shelves enclosed by astragal glazed panelled doors, the base fitted 1 long drawer with cupboard fitted
2 short drawers enclosed by panelled doors, raised on ogee bracket feet 47" £350-450

157

A Queen Anne style walnut cocktail cabinet enclosed by panelled doors, raised on cabriole supports 36" £60-80

158

A Georgian mahogany display cabinet on cabinet with associated top with moulded and dentil cornice, the
shelved interior enclosed by astragal glazed doors, the base fitted a cupboard enclosed by panelled doors,
raised on bracket feet 41" £150-200

159

An Edwardian rectangular bevelled plate over mantel mirror contained in an inlaid mahogany frame 28" x 45"
£30-50

160

A 17th/18th Century oak and walnut drop flap gateleg dining table, the base fitted 2 drawers with double gate,
raised on bobbin turned supports 46" £150-200

161

An 18th Century oak chest of 2 short and 3 long drawers with brass swan neck drop handles, raised on bracket
feet 42" ILLUSTRATED £150-200

162

A pair of Oriental hardwood tub back chairs with woven cane seats and backs £30-50

163

A Victorian mahogany and parquetry Pier cabinet, the shelved interior enclosed by a glazed panelled door, raised
on turned supports 30" £100-150

164

A 17th/18th Century oak side table fitted a drawer and raised on turned and block supports with stretcher 14"
£300-500

165

An 18th/19th Century elm stick back chair with bobbin turned decoration and woven cane seat £30-50

166

A nest of 3 carved oak interfitting coffee tables, raised on turned and block supports 23" £30-50

167

A Victorian pine scumble painted side table fitted a drawer, raised on square tapering supports 29" £40-60

168

A Victorian style oval carved footstool with upholstered seat raised on cabriole supports 19" £20-30

169

A Victorian D shaped figured walnut twin compartment tea caddy with hinged lid, no mixing bowl, 12" £50-75

170

A pair of Queen Anne style walnut slat back dining chairs with upholstered drop in seats, raised on cabriole
supports £40-60

171

A French walnut side cabinet with green veined marble top, fitted a cupboard flanked by 4 short drawers, raised
on cabriole supports 31" £150-200
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172

An Art Nouveau circular Eastern hardwood occasional table, the base fitted a cupboard enclosed by a glazed
panelled door, raised on cabriole supports 27" £30-50

173

A pair of Georgian style mahogany pedestals with blind fred decoration fitted a drawer above a cupboard, raised
on ogee bracket feet 21" 600-800 ILLUSTRATED £600-800

174

A Georgian rectangular mahogany free standing display cabinet with moulded and dentil cornice, fitted adjustable
shelves enclosed by astragal glazed panelled doors, raised on square supports 24" £400-600

175

A 17th/18th Century oak side table fitted a drawer with brass handles, raised on turned and block supports with
box framed stretcher 34" ILLUSTRATED £300-500
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Clocks and Scientific Instruments
176

An Edwardian American bracket clock with silvered dial and Arabic numerals contained in an arch shaped inlaid
mahogany case £10-20

177

A Victorian French 8 day striking mantel clock with visible escapement, enamelled dial and Roman Numerals,
contained in an arch shaped marble case £100-150

178

A 1930's chiming mantel clock with engraved gilt dial and Roman numerals contained in an oak Admiral's hat
shaped case £20-30

179

A drop dial wall clock with 11" circular painted dial with Roman numerals, no movement, together with a loose
associated movement £40-60

180

A 400 day clock with enamelled dial contained in a gilt case by Gustav Becker, complete with dome - f, £50-75

181

A French mantel clock with enamelled dial contained in a gilt spelter case depicting a figure of a resting Artisan,
12" £75-100

182

A 1930's 8 day mantel clock with enamelled dial and Arabic numerals contained in an arch shaped mahogany
case £20-30

183

A bedroom timepiece with silvered dial and Arabic numerals contained in an inlaid mahogany Admiral's hat
shaped case by Dyson Sons of Leeds £40-60

184

A Jaeger Le Coutre mantel clock with gilt dial and visible movement, contained in a gilt case, 6" ILLUSTRATED
£100-150

185

A bedroom timepiece with silvered dial and Roman numerals contained in an inlaid mahogany case £20-30

186

A circular aneroid barometer with paper dial contained in a carved walnut case 7" £30-50

187

An Edwardian 8 day striking mantel clock with enamelled dial and Arabic numerals contained in an arch inlaid
mahogany case, raised on bracket feet 8" £30-50

188

A 19th Century 8 day carriage clock with silvered dial contained in a brass case, complete with leather carrying
case ILLUSTRATED £100-150

189

An 18th Century 30 hour striking longcase clock with 11" square painted dial with Roman numerals, marked
Bradford Tiverton contained in an oak case 81" £200-400

190

An Edwardian aneroid barometer with porcelain dial contained in a circular carved walnut case 13" £20-30

191

An 8 day striking longcase clock, the 12" square dial with Arabic numerals, phases of the moon, brass subsidiary
second hand and calendar hand, contained in a white lacquered chinoiserie case 81 1/2" ILLUSTRATED
£1000-150

192

An American wall clock with arched painted dial contained in a walnut finished case £30-50

193

A reproduction 17th Century style lantern clock with pink dial by Smiths £30-50

Page 11/47

Clocks and Scientific Instruments
194

A 19th Century papier mache mannequin on a turned wooden stand £40-60

195

A collection of various Beazer comics mostly from the 1960's £10-20

196

A green ground machine made Persian style carpet 108" x 78" £20-30

197

A contemporary Caucasian style rug with 5 octagons to the centre 115" x 81" £30-50

198

A fine Persian rug with central medallion 99" x 61", heavily worn £30-50

199

A Belgian cotton Persian style rug with central medallion 91" x 58 1.2" £180-220

200

A peach ground Bokhara style runner with numerous octagons to the centre 110" x 30" £120-150

201

A Victorian steel fire curb 48" £10-20

202

A gilt painted relief bust of Rubens, contained in a scaglio finished frame 15" x 13" £50-75

203

A Bell & Howe movie projector together with a speaker £10-20

204

A copper warming pan with turned handle £5-10

205

A copper helmet shaped coal scuttle £5-10

206

A walking stick with stag horn handle, marked Rusper 211 £20-30

207

A Woods Open Gear mower poster by Hickson Ward Co. 30" x 20", 2 small tears ILLUSTRATED £40-60

208

2 golf clubs by T Harris & Sons - an iron and a Mashie £5-10

209

A red Morocco leather vanity case 15" £10-20

210

2 modern display cabinets containing a collection of various mariner's knots £20-30

211

A copper warming pan with turned fruitwood handle £5-10

212

A large 19th Century ledger of 2000 pages £20-30

213

A mahogany walking cane £5-10

214

A copper helmet shaped coal scuttle with brass poker and coal shovel £15-20

215

A leather and canvas cabin trunk 36" £20-30

216

An 8 stringed Ukelele banjo with 10" drum, cased £40-60

217

An Edwardian Art Nouveau brass 3 piece fireside companion set comprising shovel, poker and tongs £20-30
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218

A display board of various knots 17" x 22" £15-20

219

Horrace W Nicholls, 2 black and white Boer War photographs - The Handyman to the Relief of Lady Smith
RM.HMS Terrible and 1 other Bringing Up The Guns Dundee RA, 9" x 14", contained in oak frames £30-50

220

A stump work picture of a vase of flowers and 1 other 23" x 21" £40-60

221

A reproduction suit of armour with Hun Skull Bassinet £600-800

222

A opaque painted glass light shade 11" £5-10

223

2 early black and white photographs of a lady and gentleman 6" x 4" contained in decorative gilt frames £20-30

224

An Eastern drum 11" £10-20

225

An iron butcher's rail with 2 chrome hangers £40-60

226

A Victorian style gilt metal and opaque glass hanging oil lamp with glass shade, cracked, £25-35

227

A circular gilt metal 5 light electrolier hung cut lozenge drops £50-75

228

A white painted wrought iron 6 light chandelier £15-20

229

A circular wooden well bucket £20-30

230

A turned wooden club £15-20

231

A Victorian style white painted cast iron umbrella stand with gardening trophies £30-50

232

An old elm yoke, some worm, £20-30

233

A childs Victorian style perambulator and a reproduction porcelain doll £15-20

234

A wrought iron wall mounting 35 bottle wine rack 43" £30-50

235

2 modern driving whips and a riding whip £10-20

236

A carved African hardwood bridge of hippopotamus 29" £50-75

237

A circular embossed brass advertising ashtray marked Side Watsonian Cars 4 1/2" £20-30

238

A pierced brass AA badge to commemorate the 1975 Centenary £15-20

239

A pair of 19th Century brass taper sticks 3" £5-10

240

An Eastern enamelled "pebble" 3 1/2" £5-10

241

An individual first aid joint services patent dressing £5-10

242

A bronze and marble holy water stoop 4 1/2" £5-10

243

A cold painted bronze match striker decorated a standing duck, raised on a marble base, 3" £30-40
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244

A 19th Century brass and steel scarifier marked Fullers Improved, Roberts 1811 £40-60

245

A Fowler's textile calculator together with a Scientype by Raphael's of London and a cylindrical brass canister
£30-50

246

A J Zenone hydrometer set containing 15 spherical glass balls contained in a turned wooden case £30-50

247

A pocket barometer by Direy of 21 Kings Road Brighton, contained in a leather case £50-75

248

An 18th/19th Century student's brass single pillar microscope contained in a leather carrying case 5 1/2" £40-60

249

A 19th Century brass table vesta case in the form of a standing chained bear and 1 other in the form of an owl, 1
eye missing, 2" £40-60

250

A Coronet midget camera contained in a brown Bakelite case £15-20

251

An Art Nouveau brass match box set an oval cabouchon enamelled panel £20-30

252

5 various Oriental bronze figures of horses 2" £30-50

253

A precision instrument comprising shaped glass tube contained in an oak case with hinged lid £20-30

254

A small square bronze plaque marked Teatr Muzyczny W Gdyni 1958-1988 £10-20

255

A collection of various thermometers £20-30

256

5 various wooden graduated eggs £20-30

257

An Art Deco chromium plated table lighter in the form of a jet aircraft 9" £20-30

258

3 19th Century bronze erotic plaques £180-220

259

A painted rectangular metal Great Western Railway sign marked Great Western Railway passenger's are
requested to examine their tickets and their change before leaving the booking office as no mistakes can
afterwards be recognised, 9" x 13 1/2" ILLUSTRATED £100-150

260

A pair of Oriental embroidered silk slippers 10" £20-30

261

A pair of bronze stirrups and 2 others £10-20

262

An Oriental circular basket work trinket box with jade coloured handle 4" £20-30

263

A box containing a collection of various domestic curios £20-30

264

An oval Japanned legal wig box with hinged lid marked H N Ferrers complete with horse hair wig ILLUSTRATED
£70-100

265

A cylindrical turned fruit wood powder dispenser 5" £30-40

266

A pair of glass and leather goggles £20-30

267

A Mitchell Cap 304 fishing reel together with a Tru-Spin fishing reel, boxed £10-20

268

An Eastern dagger with 9" double edged blade contained in a scabbard together with a treen needle case 5"
£15-20
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269

A collection of buttons contained in 11 various shallow boxes £30-50

270

A Pentax MZ-50 camera together with 2 Pentax Ashi Auto 1100 cameras £20-30

271

A Japanned magic lantern 16" £20-30

272

14 various automatic wooden lantern slides and a set of 8 magic lantern slides of children's rhymes £30-50

273

A wooden box containing various magic lantern slides £30-50

274

A rectangular wooden box with hinged lid containing a collection of magic lantern slides £30-50

275

A set of Britains Special Collector's Edition 4th Husaars, boxed no 8811 £20-30

276

2 metal traffic lights, various signs, figures of Policeman etc £20-30

277

5 various lead figures of Cowboys and Indians £10-20

278

A Japanese clockwork tin plate model of an American tank, back missing £20-30

279

A Britons 155mm field gun, boxed £50-75

280

20 various lead soldiers £30-50

281

19 various lead soldiers £20-40

282

A Dinky model Bedford tip up tipper truck, model Bulldozer and model stage coach £30-40

283

A collection of various lead soldiers, mostly cavalry £30-50

284

12 various Matchbox models of Yesteryear £20-30

285

A metal model of a fire engine and a do. covered wagon £30-40

286

A Dinky AC Aceca Coupe, no. 167, boxed ILLUSTRATED £180-220

287

A Corgi James Bond 007 Aston Martin DB5 no.261, boxed ILLUSTRATED £600-800

288

A Dinky model of a DH Comet Air Liner no.702, boxed £30-40

289

A Dinky Supertoys car carrier no. 984, boxed £30-40

290

A Dinky Supertoys trailer and car carrier no. 985, boxed together with a Dinky Super Toy elevator loader no.964,
boxed £20-40

291

A Dinky Superior Citroen ambulance no. 277, boxed, together with a Corgi Massey Ferguson tractor no. 57,
boxed £20-30

292

4 Dinky Toys models - Bedford end tipper no.410, Trojan 15CWT van no. 451, a Triumph Herald no. 189 and an
MGB sports car no. 113, all boxed £30-50

293

5 various Dinky Toys model cars - Rolls Royce Phantom 5 no.198, Rolls Royce Silver Reef no. 150, Packard
Clipper sedan no. 180, Chevrolet Camino no. 449, Cadillac Tourer no. 131, all boxed £30-50
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294

5 various Corgi toy cars - Land Rover no. 406, Citroen DS no. 21OS, Triumph TR Sports no. 301, Triumph TR
Sports Car no. 305 and a Mini Cooper no. 227, all boxed, £30-50

295

2 Dinky Toys standard lamps no. 755 together with a collection of various street furniture including petrol pumps,
road signs etc £30-50

296

A Triang Spot-On model car and a collection of other model cars, all boxed £30-50

297

20 various Matchbox models of Yesteryear no. 1, 2 x2, 3, 4, 5, Y10, 12, 13, 14, 15, 17, 18, 22, 23, 31, 33, 42, 43
and 48 £20-30

298

An empty cardboard box for a Dinky Packard convertible no. 132 together with a collection of various Dinky
Racing cars, toy cars etc £30-50

299

A Kosuge Japan tin plate battery operated model Sky Liner sports car, boxed, £100-150

300

A Marx battery operated Power-Mite dumper truck together with a Play Town service station and 2 Oxford die
cast models £20-30

301

A collection of Lesney and other model cars £30-50

302

A collection of various model cars £20-30

303

A Dinky Supertoys model crane, a Dinky Bedford dust cart and a collection of various other Dinky Toys £30-50

304

A Dinky model Police Box, telephone kiosk and a collection of toy cars etc £20-40

305

A collection of various toy cars, mostly Lesney £20-30

306

A collection of various toy cars £20-40

307

An AA beehive badge, a Corgi Magic Roundabout toy, a small collection of various toys and 2 Triang mini
highway models £20-30

308

A Hornby O gauge clockwork train set comprising tank engine, 4 carriages and rails, boxed £40-60

309

A model of a London double decker bus and a small collection of toys £10-20

310

A Dinky Cinderella coach from the film The Slipper and The Rose, together with a Soviet Russian picture brick
game £10-20

311

A Dinky model Cunard White Star Liner Queen Mary no.52A £30-50

312

A collection of Action Man figures, accessories etc £20-30

313

A double headed electric diesel locomotive, 1 other and a Hornby electric locomotive £20-30

314

A collection of various rolling stock £10-20

315

A Wren diesel locomotive W2231 £20-30

315a A Triang power controller, 1 other and a collection of track £15-20
316

A Wren model steam locomotive W2237 West Country Class £30-50

317

A 19th Century Armand Marseille porcelain headed doll with open and shutting eyes, open mouth, the head
incised Armand Marseille, 390 German A.4/0XM £40-60

Page 16/47

318

A yellow teddybear with articulated limbs 5" and 2 other teddybears £20-30

319

A Rosebud baby doll and a Rosebud teddybear £30-40

320

A Super Silent speed boat - Miss England boxed and a metal locomotive f, £20-30

320a A childs miniature block wooden puzzle £5-10
321

A Draw The Easy Way set, a Peanut's puppet etc £10-20

322

A childs St Michael's metal framed cash register £10-20

323

A shallow rectangular wooden box containing a small collection of various rolling stock, trains etc £10-20

324

A childs pram containing 2 dolls £20-30

325

A 19th Century childs oval metal cot 26" £30-50

326

A collection of 120 coloured postcards including Dorset, Devon and Essex, in a blue plastic loose leaf album
£30-50

327

A collection of 69 coloured postcards - Cumberland, Cornwall, Cheshire, Cambridgeshire and Berkshire £30-50

328

A blue leaf album of 114 coloured postcards - Kent, Hampshire and Isle of Wight, Herefordshire £30-50

329

A collection of 69 coloured postcards - Yorkshire, Worcestershire, Wiltshire, Warwickshire £30-50

330

A collection of 81 coloured postcards - Shropshire, Oxfordshire, Norfolk, London, Lincolnshire and Lancashire
£30-50

331

A blue album of various coloured postcards - South Africa, Belgium, Scotland and Wales £30-50

332

A collection of 131 coloured postcards - Sussex, Surrey, Suffolk and Somerset £75-125

333

A collection of various postcards in a blue album - Country Scenes £30-50

334

2 blue loose leaf albums of modern postcards £20-30

335

3 loose leaf albums of postcards £30-50

336

6 brown loose leaf albums of postcards £20-30

337

A green card album of various postcards £75-120

338

A collection of coloured postcards £5-10

339

A collection of coloured postcards - Sussex £20-30

340

A collection of various postcards £10-20

341

A green album containing various postcards £20-30

342

An Oxo tin containing various postcards £20-30
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343

A box containing a collection of postcards £20-30

344

An album of various postcards £20-30

345

A collection of various postcards £20-30

346

A collection of various postcards - First World War and Liners £30-50

347

A collection of British Telecom cards £5-10

348

A programme for the Football Association England V Austria, Wednesday November 28th 1951, at The Empire
Stadium Wembley £20-30

349

A programme for The Football Association Amateur Cup Competition Final Tie - Leyton V Walthamstow Avenue,
Saturday March 26th 1952 £20-30

350

A programme for The Film Star Charity Ball at The Town Hall Trowbridge 1935, bears signatures £20-30

350a A collection of Continental postcards £10-20
351

A black album of various cigarette cards £20-30

352

2 18th Century Indentures dated 1762 together with 2 others 1773 £20-30

353

A tin containing a collection of birthday cards and postcards £20-30

354

An edition of The County Journal of The Craftsman February 1732-33, 1 edition of The Star 2 June 1814,
together with 3 editions of The Times January 8 1793, August 23 1793 and February 8 1814 £20-30

355

Various editions of Bairnsfather - Fragments From France, More Fragments From France No. 2, Still More
Fragments From France No. 3, 4, 6 and 7 £20-30

356

1 volume Bairnsfather "A Few Fragments From His Life" £10-20

357

Silhouettes for Aeroplanes 1915, The Daily Mail War Map and The Imperial War Museum photographic record of
The 1418 War, Army, £10-20

358

1 volume "The Ansack Raemaekers Cartoons", 1 volume "Shmidt The Spy", "The Defence of The Empire" and
"The Tendos Times" £20-30

359

R P Downes "Cities Which So Fascinate" signed and with dedication together with 1 volume A A Milne "The
Kings Breakfast" Music by H Fraser-Simson signed £20-30

360

An album of various black and white photographs £30-50

361

Six volumes "Rolls Royce Bulletin 1938-1939", The Bible Annual 1915 and 1 volume Western Region magazine
1963 £20-30

362

A box of various vintage maps £20-30

363

A box containing various cycling maps, route planners etc £20-30

364

An album of various letters referring to the Wyatt Family including a funeral bill dated May 28 1825 £30-50

365

A Victory and Peace stamp album 1945-46 together with a 1987 Stanley Gibbon catalogue and various issues of
Picture Post etc £50-75
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366

A blue plastic loose leaf album of stamps £10-20

367

A red New Ideal stamp album £20-30

368

A collection of various stamps £5-10

369

A green Movaleaf stamp album, a blue Stanley Gibbons Swiftsure album and a circular tin of stamps £20-30

370

A box containing a collection of tea cards and albums £10-20

371

A collection of various cigarette cards and 3 small albums of cigarette cards £40-60

372

The first edition of The European Newspaper May 11th/13th 1990 £5-10

373

A Stanley Gibbons Swiftsure green stamp album £15-20

374

A wicker basket containing a collection of various cigarette card albums £10-20

375

A Victorian album of black and white photographs together with other early photographs £30-50

376

J M Barrie 1 volume "Peter and Wendy", 1 volume "Childrens Book of Treasures" together with 4 volumes "Spot
Light 1976-1977", an Atlas and 3 volumes "Churchill Anthology" £20-30

377

4 volumes Aldine edition "The Arabian Nights" printed by Pickering and Chatto 1890 and various other books
£30-50

378

Volume 1 "Instruction in Army Telegraphy and Telephony", 1 volume "The Manual of Map Reading, Photo
Reading and Field Sketching" 1929, 1 volume "The Manual of Horsemanship and Equitation", "Field Service
Pocket Book 1914", "Map Reading and Field Sketching 1912", "Elementary Notes on Optics", "Rifle Exercises
Made Easy" and "Infantry Training Paper 1921" £30-50

379

1 volume "The Dennis Compton Annual" 1955 and a small collection of other books £5-10

380

1 volume "Boots Own Paper 1880", 1 volume "Children's Album 1869", "Children's Own Magazine 1887", "Hardy's
Boy Book 1925", various volumes relating to the First World War and other books £30-50

381

A John Bell Croydon, Savory and Moore Ltd 1930's electric massage set, boxed £30-50

382

A Rogers Vitalator, boxed £20-40

383

A Western model 519 radio tester, boxed £20-40

384

A Britex microscope M362 £20-30

385

A Vitalator massage set, boxed £20-40

386

A brass Abol no.4 garden syringe £15-20

387

A Juwel 41 primus stove, contained in a metal box, together with a no.2 Compact Primus Stove £10-20

388

A Retina 3 camera together with various lenses and carrying case £20-30

389

A pair of wooden and brass letter scales £20-30
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390

A swimming pool combined PH and Chlorine test kit, boxed, a miniature pepper mill, pair of hair clippers, chrome
cigarette case and a set of needles £15-20

391

3 turned ivory billiard balls 1" £20-30

392

A pigstick bayonet, a leather and brass powder flask and 2 Boy Scout knives £40-60

393

A Swiss carved wooden bear 4 1/2" fitted a cut glass vase, chip to vase, £20-30

394

A Mathmos lava lamp, boxed £60-80

395

A bundle of various old fishing rods £20-40

396

A Shakespeare 1850/390 carbon fibre 3 section fishing rod £20-30

397

An Elasticane 3 section fishing rod and 1 other £20-30

398

A Burberry umbrella £20-30

399

A Propelles Brand hickory shafted no.2 golf club together with a wooden and metal golf sand scraper for Samo
Greens, used in Africa and the Middle East £20-30

400

2 large metal butcher's hooks 29" and 23" £20-30

401

A Kalbe's Imperial accordion with 10 buttons £20-30

402

A brass railed fire curb 51" £60-90

403

A stuffed and mounted Wild Boar's mask £60-80

404

12 volumes "Tales of Beatrix Potter" £15-20

405

A stuffed and mounted "antelopes" head £50-75

406

A 19th Century steel and brass fire basket 29" £30-50

407

A George McClellan & Co riding rain coat £30-50

408

A Echo steam engine with smoke effect, boxed £15-20

409

J K Rowling, 3 volumes "Harry Potter and The Goblet of Fire", "Harry Potter and The Philosopher's Stone" and
"Harry Potter and The Prisoner of Azkaban" £10-20

410

Guilhou, a limited edition volume "Collection of Ancient Rings", this copy one of 350, re-printed from the original
French edition of 200 copies, privately printed £80-140

411

A modern British tank crew helmet £20-30

412

A pair of carved Balinese portrait busts - Lady and Gentleman 12" £40-60

413

A Miner's Davey lamp type 1A £30-50

414

An embossed copper spirit kettle complete with burner £30-50
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415

A carved wooden bracket 9" and 1 other £20-30

416

A rectangular pewter caddy 4" and a pewter half pint tankard £10-20

417

A pair of embossed brass plates with armorial decoration 9 1/2" £10-20

418

A metal painted model of a Romany caravan 8 1/2" £20-30

419

A gilt metal plaque depicting Sir Robert Peel, contained in a rosewood frame 9" x 7" £30-40

420

A turned wooden truncheon £10-20

421

An Art Nouveau copper twin handled tray engraved flower heads, the reverse marked Beldrau Solid Brass, 20"
£20-30

422

A pair of Victorian 8" pierced cast iron wall brackets marked RD281 £40-60

423

An Eastern carved rootwood figure of a standing sage 14" 30- £30-50

424

A copper 1 gallon harvest measure £30-50

425

A pierced Eastern brass mosque lantern 8" £20-30

426

An oval copper kettle 7" £5-10

427

A pair of turned hardwood candlesticks 13" and a carved wooden plaque in the form of a basket of fruit 12"
£20-30

428

An Art Nouveau circular embossed copper bread board holder 12" £20-30

429

3 vintage bottles of Guinness £20-30

430

4 various pewter figures of soldiers and 1 other - The Lamp Lighter 5" £30-50

431

2 Victorian birds feather pictures of birds 8" x 6" £20-30

432

A pair of 19th Century bronze candlesticks in the form of storks standing upon turtles 14" £20-30

433

A Bako building set, 2 Victory jigsaw puzzles of liners £30-40

434

A Danish circular pewter charger the base marked Just 92C decorated diving carp 12" £10-20

435

A Dansk signalling lantern £10-20

436

A pair of brass candlesticks with knopped stems 9" £20-30

437

An Eastern metal teapot 8" £20-30

438

A copper beer funnel by E E Smith £20-40

439

A carved wooden figure of a bird and do. dish £20-30

440

A wooden sculpture in the form of a basket of fruit 7" £20-30
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441

A fabric purse with metal expanding clasp £5-10

442

A brass bell with turned handled £10-20

443

A turquoise Bakelite Easter egg cased marked The Chad Valley Co. Ltd. 35" £20-30

444

A pair of wooden book ends in the form of a barrels £20-30

445

A collection of painted wooden blocks contained in a metal biscuit tin £10-20

446

A surveyor's dumpey level marked Stanley, boxed, £40-60

447

A pair of Trench Art vases formed from shell cases, 1 other small Trench Art vase and a shell case £20-30

448

A circular tray with butterfly wing decoration 12" and 6 other butterfly trays £20-30

449

A pair of 19th Century brass candlesticks with knopped stems 10" £20-30

450

An Art Nouveau Newlyn style 3 handled copper jar and cover with embossed decoration, hole to base, 4" £10-20

451

A 19th Century square brass and iron coffee grinder £20-30

452

An Art Nouveau style easel table mirror contained in a resin frame decorated a lady 19" x 9" £20-30

453

An Eastern shell and fabric tribal mask £20-30

454

A model of a cannon with 5" brass barrel raised on an iron carriage £15-20

455

A lady's black evening bag incorporating a compact etc £10-20

456

A pair of pierced brass Art Nouveau candle sconces £20-30

457

A Victorian electric shock machine, requires some attention, £20-30

458

A collection of various 1950 Model Car Magazine etc £10-20

459

An Iford Sporti Roll camera, a Cornet Popular Twelve and a Polaroid Pronto! B10 £10-20

460

3 brass pokers and a copper toasting fork £20-30

461

A cast iron wall mounting towel rail in the form of a pigs head, 5" £10-20

462

12 bottles of 1995 Chateau Michel de Montaigne £50-75

463

A WWII aluminium prisoner of war photograph frame 9" £15-20

464

A brass figure of a horse and carriage and a collection of brass figures of dogs etc £15-20

465

A stitch work picture on silk - Dieppe monogrammed GH 5 1/2" x 5" contained in an oak frame the reverse
marked The Medici Society £5-10

466

A Danish pewter oval twin section dish 11" £15-20
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467

An iron towel ring in the form of a horses head 12" £15-20

468

A wooden carved figure of a cobra 9", do. penguin 10" and a horse and dog £20-30

469

A Victorian wand of office marked I Rest Com 4. Wand £20-30

470

A Spectrum personal computer £10-20

470a A Godstone Union workhouse paper tariff marked Godstone Union Notice to Casuals Tasks of Work 21" x 13"
£70-100
470b A circular brass tray raised on an ebonised folding stand £20-30
470c A metal Quality Street tin containing a collection of buttons £15-20
470d A collection of pipes contained in a wooden box with hinged lid £20-30
470e A silk christening gown and a cotton christening gown £15-20
470f 6 Omega 300 Watt screw in light bulbs £20-30
470g A Victorian D shaped brass and mesh spark guard 46" £20-40
470h A collection of books relating to cricket £30-50
470j A pair of brass and mahogany gold scales, cased £20-30
470k A brass model of an aircraft in flight 15" £20-30
470l A brass side drum marked A O Windsor Makers Birmingham 1915 £80-140
A pair of brown leather riding boots by Flights Ltd of New Burlington Street together with a pair of metal spurs
£30-50
470n A box containing a collection of vintage ceramic, Bakelite and brass light fittings etc £20-30
470p An Eastern silk panel with 2 gold wire embroidered figures of mythical birds 20" x 40" £100-150
470q An iron fire grate 15", f, £20-30
470r A box containing a collection of various curios etc £20-30
470s A Staunton wooden chess set together with board £20-30
470t A pair of gilt metal wall light brackets £15-20
470u An oval Victorian cast iron brazier 25" £50-75
470v A stuffed and mounted European Polecat? 16" £50-75
A Belgian ground Persian style machine made carpet 67" x 49" £120-150
470x An Aubusson style Belgian cotton runner 109" x 29 1/2" £120-150
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470y A beige ground block print on silk 85" x 103" £30-50
470z A Victorian opaque pink glass oil lamp reservoir and shade, shade f, raised on a brass column with Corinthian
capital £15-20
471

A collection of various recorders £20-30

472

A pair of mirrored wall light sconces in gilt frames £20-30

473

A radio and telephone head set £20-30

474

A Sona stainless steel 4 piece tea service comprising twin handled tea tray, hotwater jug, cream jug and sugar
bowl £10-20

475

A reproduction enamelled finished and metal advertising sign - LNER railways 16" x 12" £10-20

476

A resin portrait bust 27" £15-20

477

A reproduction enamelled finished and metal advertising sign GWR LMS LNER and SR - Take Your Dog With
You by Rail 16" x 12" £10-20

478

A rope coir fender 14" £15-20

479

A bronze Art Deco style figure of a dancing girl, raised on a rectangular stepped marble base 19" £150-200

480

A reproduction enamelled finished and metal advertising sign - Butlins for Holiday 16" x 12" £10-20

481

A circular brass charger 18" £5-10

482

A childs table top slate based snooker table 39" x 21", raised on turned supports, complete with 2 cues and balls
£30-50

483

An opaque white glass oil lamp and shade £20-30

484

A large reproduction enamel finished and metal advertising sign - For a Healthy Happy Job Join the Women's
Land Army, 27" x 20" £15-25

485

A rectangular leather case 16" £10-20

486

A pair of iron and brass pan scales £15-20

487

An Art Deco style bronze figure of a dancing girl with hoop raised on a circular marble base 19" £150-200

488

A steel and brass Beraime oil can and an iron stove door 11" £10-20

489

A Chinese blue ground and floral patterned rug 60" x 28" £10-20

490

A "Bokhara" red ground rug with 10 octagons to the centre within multi-row border 67" x 41" £20-30

491

A 1930's white ground and floral patterned Chinese rug 77" x 37", heavily worn £5-10

492

A machine made red ground Eastern style carpet with 15 octagons to the centre, slight hole, 105" x 75" £20-30

493

An Aubusson needlework panel with floral decoration 59" x 36" £50-75
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494

A pink ground and floral patterned Chinese rug 75" x 37" £5-10

495

A contemporary grey ground Bokhara rug 62" x 35", some wear to edges £10-20

496

A machine made circular pink ground and floral patterned rug 76" £10-20

497

A Chinese blue ground and floral patterned rug 61" x 35" £20-30

498

A Caucasian style white ground rug with stylised flowers to the centre 72" x 36" £10-20

499

A brown ground and floral pattern machine made Persian style rug 117" x 80" £20-30

500

A fine quality circular contemporary Persian white ground rug 100" diameter £250-300
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European and Oriental Ceramic and Glassware
IMPORTANT - All lots are sold as seen. If the Cataloguer sees obvious faults
they will be marked (f), or restoration marked (r) they may be indicated in the
catalogue, HOWEVER, it is the buyers responsibility to personally inspect every
item and to satisfy themselves as to quality, condition and description.
501

A Doulton circular vase decorated leaves, base marked Royal Doulton R marked 7678 5" £30-50

502

A cylindrical Doulton Lambeth vase, base marked Doulton Lambeth HS1030AT, 5" £60-90

503

A Royal Doulton globular match striker with silver rim marked Aspreys 3 1/2 £75-100

504

A Royal Doulton figure - Fleur HN2368 £15-20

505

A Royal Doulton figure - Rose HN1368, head f, together with a pottery figure of an eagle 6" £5-10

506

A Doulton Lambeth salt glazed hunting jug 5 1/2" £20-30

507

A pair of 19th Century porcelain candlesticks decorated classical lady and gentleman figure, some light
restoration, 10" £30-50

508

A Royal Dux figure of a kneeling naked lady, the base marked Royal Dux and impressed 210 P11 12"
ILLUSTRATED £175-225

509

A 19th Century porcelain ribbonware dish supported by a dolphin 10" £50-75

510

A Persian style twin handled lustre glazed vase, base with chip 15" ILLUSTRATED £70-100

511

A pair of Spode club shaped decanters and stoppers to commemorate George V Coronation and made for
Andrew Nasher & Co., 1 stopper f, £20-30

512

2 19th Century Staffordshire figures of seated Spaniels 6" and 4 1/2" £5-10

513

A Pear's biscuit porcelain figure of Bubbles complete with pipe 6" £5-10

514

A Staffordshire flat back figure of a standing gentleman 14" £10-20

515

A pair of Victorian Continental opaque glass and ormolu mounted candlesticks, 12", 1 cracked, £30-50

516

A pair of biscuit porcelain figures of reclining girls 5", 1 f and r, £20-30

517

A Lladro figure of a seated ballerina 6" high £20-30

518

A Lladro figure of a seated goose and basket of goslings 3" £20-30

519

An Arborello style waisted vase, some crazing, f and r to base, 7" together with a similar jug 5" £5-10

520

An Art Deco Shorter pottery pepper pot in the form of a seated duck 4" £10-20

521

A Troika style circular blue and green glazed bowl 6" £5-10
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522

A Continental figure of a Waterman, based marked Thomas Good, f, £5-10

523

A Staffordshire figure of a standing gentleman 7" £5-10

524

A Franklyn porcelain figure - The Great Black Beaked Gull 10" £10-20

525

A pair of 19th Century Oriental plates decorated dragons 11", 1 chipped to rim £10-20

526

An Oriental cylindrical blue and white vase with base with 4 character mark 10", crack to base £10-20

527

An Oriental orange glazed pedestal bowl, base with 6 character mark, 6 1/2" £100-150

528

A Satsuma twin handled pottery vase decorated court figures, the base with seal mark 7", do. cup and saucer
together with a small dish 3 1/2" £30-50

529

An Oriental blue porcelain sauce boat with iron handle 6" £20-30

530

An Oriental blue and white goblet, heavily f and r, 5" £20-30

531

A Japanese Satsuma club shaped specimen vase, the base with 8 character mark 7" £30-40

532

A pair of Oriental circular blue and white porcelain dishes 9" £5-10

533

A square Victorian 1887 Jubilee plate decorated Statistics of the British Empire 10" together with a circular plate
to commemorate Lord Roberts and General Buller £30-40

534

A pair of Swedish plates by Gustafs-Berg decorated scenes of Stockholm 9 1/2" £30-50

535

A Beswick figure of a White Throat 2106 2" and a seated figure of a Dalmatian 4" £5-10

536

2 Beswick birds - Grey Wagtail 1041 and Chaffinch 991, chip to tail £5-10

537

A Beswick figure - Nuthatch, base marked 2413 3" and 1 other bird, beak chipped, base marked 980 £10-20

538

A Danish figure of a duckling, the base marked B&G 3" and a pair of Royal Copenhagen stub shaped
candlesticks, bases marked Den Danfke Landmands Bank 3 1/2" £20-30

538a A Continental porcelain figure of 2 birds 3" and a fairing, f, £5-10
539

A novelty salt and pepper pot in the form of a seated bride and groom on a slatted bench, both with chips to noses
and lips, £5-10

540

A Persian style pottery jug 4" with floral decoration, f, together with an Eastern teapot £5-10

541

A Quimper figure of a standing lady and gentleman base marked Henriot Quimper Gevellec 3" £20-40

542

2 Lock and Worcester cylindrical vases to commemorate the Coronation of George V 1911 2" £30-40

543

2 circular Millefiouri style pedestal bowls 2" together with 2 circular miniature canes ILLUSTRATED £20-30

544

A cranberry glass ewer and stopper with clear glass handle 7", together with a waisted cranberry glass vase 6"
£20-30

545

2 cranberry glass trumpet shaped vases with wavy rims 9" £20-30
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546

A pink opaque glass vase with enamelled butterfly and leaf decoration 6" £30-40

547

A blue Venetian glass vase the base marked 55/1461 7" £20-30

548

A pair of Victorian waisted cranberry glass vases with wavy rims 6 1/2" ILLUSTRATED £30-50

549

A collection of various cranberry glass squat shaped vases, jugs etc £30-50

550

A 19th Century French etched red glass club shaped decanter decorated the Eiffel Tower marked 35th degree,
11", together with a cranberry glass ewer and stopper with clear glass handle 13" £20-30

551

A Swedish Orrefors circular ashtray 4" together with a Orrefors heavy glass vase 5" £30-50

552

A Nailsea glass walking cane 35" £70-100

553

A Sevres porcelain dish with floral decoration, base with cipher mark and DR, 5 1/2", a Rockingham style dish, a
Dresden circular dish with floral decoration, a Doulton saucer and a German boat shaped ribbonware dish
£20-40

554

A 19th Century Coalport fan shaped dish decorated bird with gilt banding 6", a Granger Worcester turquoise
ground bowl with floral decoration and gilt banding 3 1/2" and a porcelain egg cup 2" £20-30

555

A collection of crested china £20-30

556

A Hornsea vase decorated a deer and various Wade figures £10-20

557

A terracotta oil lamp, brass Turkish coffee pot and other curios etc £10-20

558

A cylindrical Wade cookie jar decorated a Tetley Tea figure together with various Tetley Tea figures £10-20

559

An 18th Century Oriental blue and white porcelain teapot decorated urns, a circular bowl 6", circular dish 6", a
sparrow beak jug 3 1/2", together with a tea caddy 4" no lid, ILLUSTRATED £70-100

560

A pair of Oriental blue glazed cylindrical vases with panelled decoration, the bases with 3 character mark, 12" f
and r, £20-30

561

A Troika style pottery table lamp 16" £30-50

562

An Oriental blue and white club shaped vase with floral decoration, the base with 6 character mark 15" £60-80

563

2 Nao figures of standing ladies, 1 f, 14" £20-30

564

A silver glazed pottery figure of a seated Buddha 9" £24-34

565

A blue soda glass vase etched figures of huntsman 8" £30-50

566

A Nao figure of a standing girl with chamber stick 10" and 1 other standing girl with duck 10" £15-20

567

An enamelled opaque glass trumpet shaped light shade 10" £10-20

568

A Royal Crown Ducal Charlotte Rhead club shaped vase decorated stylised tree with bird 12" £20-40

569

2 small reproduction phrenology heads 6" £10-20
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570

A German Westerwald salt glazed jug 17", chip to rim £20-40

571

A Royal Doulton figure - Loving Thoughts and 1 other From My Mum £20-30

572

A glass ewer raised on a circular spreading foot 12" and a cut glass jug 6 1/2" £20-30

573

3 various Oriental standing figures of geese 12" £100-150

574

An 18th Century style Delft plate decorated building and bird 9" £5-10

575

A 19th Century Majolica circular twin handled jardiniere decorated a serpent, cracked, 7" £20-30

576

A Continental Majolica style twin handled bowl with floral decoration 9" £5-10

577

A circular Oriental blue and white plate with floral decoration the reverse with 6 character mark 8" £5-10

578

A late Dresden porcelain vase in the form of a clog 10" £5-10

579

A Persian style pottery jug with floral decoration 7" £20-30

580

A rectangular Troika style vase 9" and 1 other 8" £30-50

581

A 19th Century Masons patented ironstone blue and white plate with Oriental decoration 5 1/2" together with a
blue glazed plate decorated fabulous birds £10-20

582

A circular Malingware dish with floral decoration 11" £20-30

583

A pair of Oriental club shaped vases 7" £20-30

584

A Dartington cylindrical etched glass vase marked 25 9" together with a Poole Alice in Wonderland teapot £15-20

585

A 17 piece Royal Doulton Forest Pine pattern coffee service comprising coffee pot, sugar bowl, cream jug, 7 cups
and 7 saucers £20-30

586

A Royal Doulton figure - Graduate Male, 1 other - Darling and Christening Baby, all boxed £15-20

587

A 12 piece Royal Worcester coffee service decorated birds comprising 6 cups and 6 saucers, contained in a
Worcester box £20-30

588

An 18th Century porcelain teapot with strap work handle and chinoiserie decoration together with 3 matching
teabowls and saucers, 1 other saucer and a coffee can £50-75

589

3 Bradford Exchange porcelain plates decorated scenes of Paris £20-30

590

A Beatrix Potter Royal Doulton figure - Sitting on the Suitcase, do. Fairy Figure, do. Classic Pooh figure of an
Eeyore money box and do. Pretty Ladies Loving Thoughts £20-30

591

A set of 4 Oriental porcelain plaques depicting standing figures 14" x 10" £300-400

592

A green glass ewer and stopper with clear glass handle 10", a green musical wine bottle, 2 green glass ewers
and 2 green glasses £20-30

593

A brown salt glazed Art Pottery flagon with wooden spicket 10" and 2 circular terracotta chargers 12" £20-30

594

An Austrian figure of a walking tramp 10", 1 other boy with gun 8", f, a porcelain figure of a standing girl with
goose 6" and a blanc de chine porcelain figure £20-40
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595

A collection of cranberry and ruby glassware £20-30

596

An Elizabethan Carnaby pattern coffee service comprising coffee pot, 2 cream jugs, 2 sugar bowls - 1 cracked, 6
coffee cans - 2 cracked and 6 saucers £15-20

597

A globular circular shaped Continental porcelain oil lamp base supported by cherubs, converted to an electric
table lamp 6" £20-40

598

A collection of Carnival glass bowls etc £20-30

599

A ruby glass beaker with roundel decoration together with a small collection of glassware £15-20

600

A circular green glazed twin handled sucrier and cover with gilt banding, 2 tea bowls, 2 cups and saucers £20-30

601

A circular cut glass table lamp raised on a spreading foot 14" £20-30

602

A circular pottery bowl with floral decoration, a part coffee service with floral decoration, an advertising bowl for
Quaker Harvest Oats and a Victorian nursery plate, other decorative ceramics, figures etc £20-40

604

A Royal Doulton 15 piece Frost Pine pattern coffee service comprising coffee pot, cream jug and 6 coffee cans
and saucers - 2 cracked, £10-20

605

A pink glazed globular shaped Poole Pottery vase 4" and a collection of decorative ceramics £10-20

606

A part Poole Pottery coffee service, a blue and white tea service, a Royal Stafford Balmoral pattern tea service, a
blue and white dinner service and other decorative ceramics £20-30

607

A collection of crested china £20-30

608

A Beswick figure of a standing bay horse 8", 1 leg f, £10-20

609

A circular glass paperweight with Millefiouri style decoration 3" £10-20

610

A Poole Pottery jug decorated birds amidst branches, the base with Poole mark 7" and a similar circular bowl 7"
£20-30

611

A collection of Coronation mugs £10-20

612

A circular Guinness advertising ashtray in the form of a barrel, base marked A Guinness & Co Dublin AG55, chip
to rims, 4 1/2", a Wade green glazed ashtray for Access card and a leather and chrome ashtray in the form of a
saddle £10-20

613

A green glass vase decorated a standing naked lady 5" £15-20

614

A 19th Century Imperial German porcelain pipe bowl decorated William I £10-20

615

5 various Royal Copenhagen Bi-Centenary plates 1975-1979 £40-60

616

A collection of decorative plates £10-20

617

A pair of binoculars, a pair of chrome candlesticks, ring stand and various decorative ceramics £10-20

618

A circular Prattware jar and cover decorated the China-Chew River £20-30

619

A 22 piece Gladstone China Derby pattern tea service comprising bread plates 9", circular twin handled plate 8", 6
tea plates 6 1/2", sugar bowl, 6 cups - 2 cracked, together with original 1950's bill of sale from G E Hill & Sons of
Brighton -6 £20-30
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620

A Wedgwood 44 piece Hathaway Rose pattern tea service comprising twin handled bowl 8", teapot, cream jug 4",
milk jug 3", twin handled sucrier, 2 plates 9 1/2", 6 side plates 7", 6 tea plates 6", 6 bowls 5", 6 bowls 6", sugar
bowl, 6 cups and 6 saucers, together with a Japanese Imari plate with lobed border 8" and an ironstone plate 10"
£30-50

621

A Wedgwood Susie Cooper 59 piece Glen Mist pattern tea/dinner service comprising 2 oval meat plates 15" and
14", circular dish 9", sauce boat 6", 4 dinner plates 11", 2 plates 9", 4 plates 9", 4 plates 8", 4 plates 7", 6 plates
6", 3 bowls 8", coffee pot, teapot, saucer 7", 11 saucers 6", 9 cups, 2 sugar bowls, 2 milk jugs and a matching
Russell Hobbs automatic coffee pot £40-60

622

A 58 piece Royal Doulton Mystique pattern tea/dinner service comprising oval meat plate 13", 2 twin handled
tureens and covers 8", 6 dinner plates 10 1/2", 6 side plates 8", sauce boat and stand, 6 pudding bowls 7", twin
handled plated 9 1/2", 6 tea plates 6 1/2", teapot, milk jug, lidded sucrier, 6 tea cups and 6 saucers, coffee pot,
cream jug, 6 coffee cups and 6 saucers £40-60
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Oil Painting, Watercolours and Prints
Where a picture is preceded by the full name, including forenames of the artist,
the work is in our opinion by that artist. Where the surname and initials only
appear, the work is so signed or attributed to, or in the manner of that artist.
650

After Edward Hopper, 2 coloured prints "Modernnaster" 8 1/2" x 9" and "Room in New York" 19" x 24" £20-30

651

After William McDowell, coloured poster of "The Cunard White Star RMS Queen Mary" 15" x 28", some damage
to the mount, £10-20

652

O Pogliaghi, limited edition etching of Chioggia 12" x 9" £20-30

653

T Rowlandson, watercolour drawing "Interior Scene The Royal Pavilion Brighton", from the Keith Hope Collection,
the reverse with Thomas Agnew & Sons label no. 2705, 9" x 12" ILLUSTRATED FRONT COVER £1000-150

654

Impressionist oil on board, "Interior Scene" indistinctly signed to bottom right hand corner, 17" x 11" £30-50

655

Henandes, oil on board, "Impressionist Continental Street Scene with Donkey and Figures" 15" x 12" £30-50

656

Sallon, pencil cartoon "Executive Marketing Strategy" 13" x 9" signed '67 £20-30

657

Oriental floral print 18" x 17" with seal mark to left hand corner £30-40

658

Fred Hines, watercolour "Back To The Fold" 11" x 14" £150-200

659

M O Wigmore, watercolour "St Michaels Mount" 7" x 17 1/2" £20-30

660

W Harris, watercolour drawing "Highland Scene" 10" x 14" £20-30

661

A pair of Continental impressionist watercolour drawings "Quay Side and Clock Tower" 11 1/2" x 8" £10-20

662

After Birkett Foster, a pair of coloured prints "The Young Student and The Picture Book" 10" x 8" £10-20

663

J Simmons, watercolour, "Canine Characters of Today" 7" x 10 1/2" £60-80

664

Gerald Ackerman, watercolour "Rochester", the reverse with Fine Arts Society label dated July 1947, 9" x 14"
£300-500

665

Continental watercolour drawing "Market Square with Cathedral and Clock Tower" indistinctly signed to bottom
right hand corner 12" x 9 1/2" £30-50

666

George Butler, watercolour drawing "Taddington Dale" 8" x 11" £30-50

667

Jacqueline Ferdinand, oil on board, "African Scene with Buildings" 9" x 13" £10-20

668

Ainslie, oil on canvas "Study of Kitten" 11" x 13" £40-60

669

An 18th/19th Century oil on board "The Moonlit Cattle Ferry" the reverse with F G Davies & Sons label Belfast
19" x 23", some crackling, contained in a heavy gilt frame £100-150

670

A pair of 19th Century oil paintings on canvas "Moorland Studies with Torrent and Bridge" 15" x 23" contained in
gilt frames £30-50
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671

A Dupon, oil on board "Continental Grove of Trees" 12" x 16" £20-30

672

Impressionist watercolour drawing "Seaside Town with Esplanade" 6" x 8" £20-30

673

Impressionist watercolour drawing "Barges in Harbour" indistinctly signed to left hand bottom corner 9 1/2" x 20"
£30-50

674

W H Earp, "Seascape with Cliffs and Rocks" 9" x 21", some light damage £30-50

675

Phyllis Barnes, watercolour drawing "Lake Scene with Mountains in Distance" 14" x 21" £10-20

676

Oil on canvas "Lake Scene at Sunset" 14" x 19" £30-50

677

William Fred Austin, a pair of naive watercolours "River with Tree and River with Figures Rowing, Church in
Distance" 10" x 15" £30-50

678

Ivor Hayes Aug '89, watercolour "Glenbrittle Isle of Skye" 10 1/2" x 14", the reverse with At Guildhall Art Gallery
label £10-20

679

John Turner, 1906, oil on board "Pevensey Castle with Seated Cattle" 8" x 13", signed £20-30

680

Oil on canvas "Sea Scape at Dusk" 17 1/2" x 31" £50-75

681

Roland Stead, watercolour "Isola Bella Lake Maggiore" 10" x 30" £50-75

682

Oil on canvas, "Moonlit Seascape with Harbour in Distance" 17" x 31" £50-75

683

Oil on board "Falmouth Harbour", the reverse marked William Walker 1835, 4 1/2" x 6 1/2" £100-150

684

Continental oil on board "Church by a Mountain Lake" 5" x 6 1/2" £10-20

685

Head and shoulders portrait "Young Girl" 4 1/2" x 3 1/2" £20-30

686

19th Century impressionist oil on board "Beach with Figures" 11" x 14" £200-300

687

A Moulton, watercolour "Estuary Scene with Windmill" 4" x 11" £10-20

688

John Dowell, watercolour "Figures on a River with Building in Distance" 6 1/2" x 10 1/2" £10-20

689

A R Quinton, "Friday Street Surrey" 6 1/2" x 10" £20-30

690

T H Victor, watercolour "Harbour Scene with Fishing Boats" 6" x 8 1/2" £15-20

691

A Victorian Baxter print "Portsmouth? Harbour with Boats" 5" x 9 1/2" £10-20

692

A Baxter print "The Princess Royal" 6" x 4" £15-20

693

A Cardinal, watercolour drawings a pair, "Rotterdam and St Pierre, Caen" 7" x 5" £60-80

694

Dorothy Parsons, watercolour "June Roses" 10" x 14" £20-30

695

A reproduction coloured print "Jim Ward, Pictures For The Great Fight Between Tom Sayers and J C Heane" 9" x
14" £30-50
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696

Continental watercolour drawing "Study of Track and Mountains" 5" x 11", monogrammed LS £5-10

697

Watercolour drawing "Middle Eastern Scene with Tombs" 19" x 28" £100-150

698

A 19th Century Cadell & Davies coloured map of remote British Isles - Scilly Isles, Shetland and Jersey and
Guernsey, 27" x 20" £80-120

699

A R Blundell "The National Gallery From St Martin in the Fields" 5 1/2" x 4" £20-30

700

A watercolour drawing "Georgian Royal Arms" featuring the insignia of the Order of the Bath 9 1/2" circular
£50-75

701

Watercolour drawing "Landscape with Fishing Boat and Cliffs" 7" x 10" in an oak frame £15-20

702

Watercolour drawing "Fishing Boats at Dusk with Jetty" 7" x 10" £15-2

703

R F Goddard, watercolour drawing "Harvest Scene, Hay Making Near Stratford Upon Avon 1972" 7" x 10" £20-30

704

A Victorian oil on board "Seated Lady" 33 1/2" x 24" ILLUSTRATED £75-100

705

A painting on glass "River Scene" possibly Westminster 7" x 17" £30-50

706

Watercolour drawing "Mail Coach in a Snowy Landscape" 7" x 14" £20-30

707

C Skoyles, oil on canvas, still life study "Vase, Bowl and Buddleia" 8" x 12" contained in a gilt frame £20-30

708

A coloured print "Huntsman and Hounds" the reverse with Baynton-Williams label 5" x 8" together with a coloured
print "The River Seine" 4 1/2" x 7" £20-30

709

F Leyton, watercolour "Sand Dunes Cornwall" signed 5 1/2" x 8 1/2", the reverse with Worths Art Gallery label
£40-60

710

W Raal?, pair of watercolour drawings "Quay with Fishing Boats" 5" x 8 1/2" and "Country Church" signed to
bottom left hand corner £20-30

711

A pair of coloured prints "Snipe" 3" oval in gilt frames £15-20

712

19th Century oil on board "Mountain Lake" 8" x 13" £20-40

713

A pair of 18th Century coloured prints "Nobleman" 10" oval £30-50

714

Watercolour drawing "Eastbourne? with Cliffs" 7" x 6" indistinctly signed to bottom left hand corner £20-30

715

M T Hla, watercolour "Shore Scene with Boat and Figure" 5" x 6" £10-20

716

A pair of coloured prints "Butterflies" 7" oval £10-15

717

A Victorian coloured print after Robinson Bristol "Huntsman and Hounds" 17" x 32", some light water damage
£20-30

718

J Barrell, oil on card "Red Indian Scene" 15" x 24" £40-60

719

Cecil Aldin, coloured print "Huntsman and Hounds" 10" x 27" £20-30

720

Frank Wootton, limited edition coloured print "Huntsman and Hounds" 13" x 19" £30-50
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721

R D Fraser, a pair of Victorian pencil sketches "Foxes Mask and Hounds Head" 10" oval £30-50

722

Claude Rowbotham "St Paul's and The Thames" signed 6" x 8" £30-50

723

Victorian oil on board "Sailing Ships by a Rocky Coast Line" 6" x 10", contained in a maple frame £30-50

724

An etching of Peter Pan in Kensington Gardens, indistinctly signed in the margin 8" x 6" £30-50

725

A set of 4 monochrome prints "Street Vendors Buy a Rabbit, Knife Sharpener, New River Water and Buy Rope of
Oranges" 11" x 8" contained in Hogarth frames £10-20

726

Tami Bordigmom, Continental oil on canvas "Lake with Building in Distance" 23" x 34" £20-30

727

Thomas Sidney, watercolour drawing "Lantern Hill Ilfracombe" 9" x 27" ILLUSTRATED £100-150

728

Oil painting on board "Portrait of a Lady" 5" x 4" £20-30

729

Oil painting on panel, head and shoulders portrait "Garlanded Girl" 10" x 8" £30-50

730

G A H Wylie, an etching "Eros Piccadilly Circus" signed 8" x 6" £30-50

731

Victorian watercolour "Seated Gentleman" indistinctly signed and dated 1842, 6" x 6 1/2" in a maple frame £30-50

732

19th Century watercolour drawing "St John Morgan" the reverse with inscription 8" x 6" together with 2 other
portrait prints "Lady and Gentleman" 8" x 6" £20-30

733

A set of 5 Bausch & Lomb optical prints - "The History and Development of The Lens" 16" x 14" contained in gilt
frames £250-300

734

A Devity, a large and impressive pair of oil paintings on canvas "Impressionist Parisian Street Scenes with
Figures" 23" x 47", contained in heavy gilt frames ILLUSTRATED £150-250

735

N McCarthy, watercolour, "Study of Flowers", indistinctly signed 29" x 18" £40-60

736

After Henri Fantin-Latour, a coloured print "Chrysanthemums" 31 1/2" x 17" £5-10

737

Nathaniel Green, watercolour "Mountain Scene", Claude Rowbotham, watercolour "Regatta Island", and 2 other
watercolours £60-90

737a An oil painting on tin panel "St John The Baptist" 21 1/2" x 15 1/2" £100-150
737b A set of 5 Russian watercolour portraits £100-150
738

5 various reproduction 18th Century maps contained in Hogarth frames 15" x 19" £20-30

739

A black and white photograph of Queen Victorian, do. Edward VII and Queen Alexandra 8" x 6", contained in
ebonised frame £20-30

740

A coloured print "Calliandra" 11" x 15", an Oriental print on silk panel 10" x 11", an oil painting "Portrait of a Lady"
and 1 other "Harvest Scene" unframed £20-30

741

4 various monochrome prints "Ships" £20-30
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Silver, Silver Plated items, Jewellery & Objects of Virtue
Please note all weights are approximate, watches are sold as seen and may not
be in working order
742

A Wedgwood silver plated Vera Wang bread knife and flan slice £15-20

743

A Wedgwood silver plated Vera Wang easel photograph frame 14" x 11" £25-30

744

A Wedgwood Vera Wang silver plated bread knife and flan slice £15-20

745

A Wedgwood Vera Wang silver plated easel photograph frame 11" x 11" £25-30

746

A Wedgwood Vera Wang silver plated cake slice and bread knife £15-20

747

2 Wedgwood Vera Wang square silver plated compacts £20-30

748

A Victorian silver boat shaped twin handled Georgian style urn, Sheffield 1898, 6 1/2 ozs £100-150

749

A George III silver christening tankard of baluster form London 1818, 6 1/2 ozs £150-200

750

A circular Victorian pierced silver bowl, Chester 1897 £30-50

751

A Dunhill silver plated table lighter with engine turned decoration £70-100

752

A silver cigarette case with engine turned decoration Birmingham 1921, 2 ozs £40-60

753

A circular Continental silver gilt twin handled urn and cover with demi-reeded decoration, raised on a circular
spreading foot, the base marked 800 176F ILLUSTRATED £100-150

754

A silver cigarette case Birmingham 1918, 3 ozs £30-50

755

A George III silver sugar castor of baluster form raised on a spreading foot London 1750 5 ozs ILLUSTRATED
£200-300

756

A pair of modern silver stub shaped candlesticks, Birmingham, 3" £20-30

757

An Edwardian oval embossed silver dish, London 1901, 3 ozs £40-60

758

A Victorian silver pierced egg cup, Sheffield 1898 together with matching spoon Sheffield 1899, cased, 2 ozs
ILLUSTRATED £50-75

759

A circular pierced silver pedestal dish Birmingham 1943, 2 ozs, cased and 2 silver napkin rings £40-60

760

A Tiffany & Co circular Sterling silver pin cushion with bracketed border, base marked Tiffany 17422 Makers
7709 Sterling Silver 925-1000, 4" £60-90

761

A carved ivory figure of an elephant 3", f, £40-60

762

A Mappin & Webb silver twin handled trophy cup Sheffield 1824 2.75 ozs, together with a pierced circular silver
mustard pot Birmingham 1912, 2 ozs, hinge f and r and blue glass liner f, £80-140

763

A carved Libation cup 3" £300-500
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764

An Oriental lozenge shaped trinket box with hinged lid 4" £30-40

765

An Eastern lacquered Inro £200-300

766

A Georgian embossed white metal pepperette raised on a spreading foot with old label marked London circa
1755 £70-90

767

A Victorian silver twin handled trophy cup with demi-reeded decoration, raised on a spreading foot engraved Vale
of Lune Harriers presented by Colonel Foster MP For Best Dog Puppy 1900 9 1/2 ozs ILLUSTRATED
£100-150

768

A cylindrical silver and tortoiseshell dressing table jar, London 1919 2 1/2" £40-60

769

A Victorian silver 2 piece christening set comprising spoon and fork, London 1882, 2 1/2 ozs, cased, £50-75

770

An Edwardian silver christening tankard, Sheffield 1907, 2 1/2 ozs £80-140

771

A silver plated cream jug raised on 3 hoof feet £25-30

772

Geenty, a modern silvered racing trophy in the form of a race horse with jockey up, 10" £350-400

773

A George III silver pierced fish slice, London 1801 2 ozs £30-50

774

A George III silver salver with bracketed border, raised on 3 hoof feet London 1766 10", 14 1/2 ozs
ILLUSTRATED £400-600

775

A Queen Anne style silver coffee pot and matching hotwater jug, London 1928, decorated the Cypher of Napoleon
III, 22 1/2 ozs, £250-300

776

A rectangular Art Nouveau Britannia metal ink stand fitted 2 cut glass bottles, f, 10" £10-20

777

2 pairs of spectacles in gilt metal frames £15-20

778

A handsome Victorian silver plated 6 branch table centre piece with 3 candle sconces and 3 baskets, raised on a
circular spreading foot 26" ILLUSTRATED £400-600

779

5 Eastern white metal coffee spoons £10-20

780

6 Victorian silver long handled salt spoons, Sheffield 1870, with bead work decoration, the bowls engraved vinery,
3 1/2 ozs £60-80

781

6 Georgian fiddle pattern teaspoons, London 1805 by William Wren, 3 ozs £60-80

782

6 George III silver fiddle pattern teaspoons, London 1780 by Jas. Lloyd 4 1/2 ozs £60-80

783

A pair of George IV silver fiddle patterned table spoons London 1825, 3 1/2 ozs £50-75

784

6 Victorian Queens pattern pudding spoons with armorial decoration, London 1870, 10 1/2 ozs £150-200

785

A set of 6 Victorian silver Queens pattern table spoons, London 1870 18 ozs £200-300

786

6 Victorian Queens pattern silver table forks London 1870, 17 ozs £180-240

787

6 Victorian Queens pattern silver pudding forks London 1870 10.75 ozs £120-150
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788

A set of 5 Victorian silver Queens Pattern teaspoons London 1870, 5 ozs £60-90

789

A pair of George III silver fiddle pattern pudding spoons London 1789 2 ozs £30-50

790

2 Georgian silver fiddle pattern pudding spoons London 1778 and 1813, 2 1/2 ozs £30-50

791

6 various Georgian silver teaspoons together with a Georgian silver mustard spoon 4 1/2 ozs £50-75

792

A pair of Georgian sugar nips by William Day 1756 £50-75

793

3 pairs of silver sugar tongs, 1 ozs £20-30

794

A childs silver spoon and pusher, Sheffield 1943 £40-60

795

8 miniature silver anointing spoons £30-50

796

A circular Georgian silver salt raised on 3 hoof feet, London 1766 £30-50

797

A Continental white metal ladle with gilt bowl £30-50

798

A George III circular silver salt, London 1793, raised on 3 hoof feet £40-60

799

A Georgian silver vinaigrette with engine turned decoration, grill missing £20-30

800

A Victorian engraved silver vesta case, Sheffield 1894 £50-75

801

A Queens South Africa medal to 34 Saffa E K Budd Royal Engineers, suspension bar f, £50-75

802

A George V issue Special Constabulary Long Service Good Conduct medal with Long Service Bar and hand
written note re Long Service bar £20-30

803

A Second China War medal 1861 to Gunner Robert Mulholland Fourth Bed. Royal Artillery, suspension bar f,
£70-100

804

A Queens South Africa medal with 3 bars - Cape Colony, Orange Free State and Transvaal to 5966 Pte. A
Andrews, South Welsh Borderers £100-150

805

An Edward VII issue India General Service medal Calcutta issue to 5978 Pte. F Murphy First Pilm. Fusiliers
£60-90

806

An Army Long Service Good Conduct medal Second Type to 1361 Pte. J Hollyoak A H Corps £60-90

807

An Edward VII issue Royal Naval Reserve Long Service Good Conduct medal to K2162 F Golds Seaman
Second Class RNR £60-90

808

A George V issue Special Constabulary Long Service Good Conduct metal to Charles Cockcroft £20-30

809

A British War medal to F12347 J B Portway POM Royal Naval Air Service £30-50

810

2 British War medals to 189358 Pte. A Cohen Labour Corps and M2-153802 Pte. G A Pack Army Service Corps
£30-50

811

2 Victory medals to 28714 Pte. W E Fludder Oxford Bucks Light Infantry and 593 Pte. H C Bentley Lincolnshire
Regt. £20-30
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812

A 1914-15 Star to R. MA 31172 GR H E Rickman £20-30

813

A pair British War medal and Victory medal to M-338065 Pte. C L Beale Army Service Corps £30-50

814

A pair British War medal and Victory medal to 17612 Pte. E Whitehall North Staffordshire Regt. £30-50

815

3 WWII Defence medals, 1 missing suspension bar, £10-20

816

A group of 4 comprising 1914-15 Star, British War medal, Victory medal and WWII Defence medal with original
box of issue, to 974 Pte. H Ward Royal Fusiliers £50-75

817

A group of 3 comprising British War medal, Victory medal and Territorial Forces War medal,to Major T H Ionides
Royal Army Medical Corps together with miniatures and ribbon bar ILLUSTRATED £300-500

818

A group of 4 medals to Pte. G K Butt, later Lieutenant Colonel of The City Imperial Volunteers and Lancashire
Regt. comprising Queens South Africa medal 1899 with 5 bars - Cape Colony, Paardeberg Drifontein
Johanesberg and Belfast 468 Pte G K Butt GIV, 1914 Star with bar - Captain G K Butt Lancashire Regt., British
War medal and Victory medal - Victory medal with MID Lieutenant Colonel G K Butt, cork mounted, complete
with set of miniatures and Imperial Volunteers button, all contained in a Spink case ILLUSTRATED £300-500

819

A Victorian Sherwood Foresters Officer's gilt metal belt buckle £50-75

820

5 large Royal Flying Corps tunic buttons and 1 small £20-30

821

A Herts 1914 Special Constabulary lapel badge together with a Hertfordshire County Long Service Special
Constabulary badge and 4 Police raincoat buttons £20-30

822

A Carbas buttons, 2 General Service Corps buttons and a collection of officer's pips £10-20

823

A Kings Royal Rifle Corps cap badge, an Argyle and Southern Highlanders collar dog, Australian Forces cap
badge, various buttons £15-20

824

A silver and piquet Middlesex Regt. sweetheart brooch, 2 Canadian Sweetheart brooches, a Bedfordshire Regt.
sweetheart brooch, an Artist Rifles button mounted as a sweetheart brooch and 1 other sweetheart brooch
£20-30

825

A Safe Driving medal and a collection of medal ribbons £20-30

826

A Lucitania medal boxed, complete with explanation of the medal £20-30

827

5 various foreign military medals £30-50

828

A collection of various gilt metal football medallions together with a Daily Express 1953 Cup Final programme Blackpool V Bolton Wanderers, other ephemera and a pair of opera glasses £20-30

829

A collection of various gilt metal shooting medals £25-35

830

1 volume "The Seventh Edition Ribbons and Medals" together with "Part Two and The War Supplement Ribbons
and Medals" and a small collection of cigarette cards relating to medals £15-20

831

A pair of Niello Masonic cufflinks marked 910, a Masonic pendant and silver keystone shaped pendant £20-30

832

A collection of various Masonic regalia comprising London Grand Rank full dress apron and collar, Royal Arch
companion's apron and sash, past master's apron and collar and a Scottish Constitution apron £20-40

833

A Rose Croix 18th degree apron and collar £20-30
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834

A quantity of various Masonic regalia comprising 4 Provincial Officer's full dress aprons, 3 Provincial Officer's
undress aprons and 4 collars £20-30

835

A quantity of various Knight's Templar regalia comprising tunic, mantel and sash £20-30

836

A collection of Masonic regalia comprising Master Masons apron, Masters apron, 3 Royal Arch Companions
aprons, Royal Arch Principal's apron and 5 sashes £20-30

837

A quantity of Masonic regalia comprising Mark Master Masons Provincial Grand Officer's apron, Overseer, Mark
Master's apron, Mark Master Masons apron and 2 Royal Ark Mariner's aprons £20-30

838

A quantity of Masonic regalia comprising Masters apron and 6 Master Masons aprons and 2 Past Masters collars
£15-20

839

A quantity of Masonic regalia comprising 3 Provincial Grand Officer's full dress aprons, pair of Gauntlets and 4
collars £15-20

840

A quantity of Masonic regalia comprising Grand Officer's full dress apron, Assistant Grand Director of
Ceremonies and 2 full dress collars £20-30

841

A quantity of Masonic collars comprising Grand Officer's Full dress, do. undress, 3 Provincial Grand Officers,
Provincial Grand Steward and various other collars £20-30

842

A quantity of Masonic regalia comprising 2 pairs of gauntlets and 6 various collars £15-20

843

A quantity of Masonic regalia comprising London Grand Rank undress apron and collar and a Master's apron and
collar £15-20

844

A pair of circular silver plated bottle coasters with cast borders £20-40

845

A pair of ivory backed military hair brushes with armorial decoration and an ivory newspaper opener £40-60

846

A jade coloured pedestal bowl 3" and a jade figure of 2 Dogs of Fo 2" £30-50

847

2 carved green hardstone figures of elephants 4" £10-20

848

A pair of gilt metal and mother of pearl opera glasses, f, £15-20

849

The top section of a silver plated wine funnel £10-20

850

An oak and glass 4 bottle tantalus ILLUSTRATED £40-60

851

A silver plated 3 light candelabrum £10-20

852

An oval Britannia metal teapot and a sugar bowl and cover £10-20

853

A set of 6 silver and enamelled bean end coffee spoons, cased, Birmingham 1938 £50-75

854

A set of 4 George III silver Old English pattern serving spoons, London 1802, 7 ozs, cased £200-250

855

A Victorian steel bladed carving knife and fork with pistol grips £5-10

856

A Victorian engraved pierced silver sifter spoon, London 1876 £40-60

857

A Victorian engraved silver salver with bracketed border, raised on 3 ball and claw feet, London 1879, 21 ozs
£250-350
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858

A circular pierced silver plated condiment stand, base f, a 2 piece silver plated salt and pepper, 2 figures of birds,
a napkin ring, a propelling pencil and a thermometer £10-20

859

A Betjeman oak and cut glass 3 bottle tantalus with thistle shaped bottles, 1 bottle cracked, tantalus locked - no
key, ILLUSTRATED £200-300

860

A child's cane with horn handle £100-150

861

An oval engraved silver plated roll topped butter dish and a pair of square silver plated reeded candlesticks on
square bases £20-30

862

An oval silver plated 3 piece Bachelor's tea service with demi-reeded decoration comprising teapot, cream jug and
sugar bowl £20-30

863

A pair of opera glasses with leather carrying case £10-20

864

A pierced white metal cake slice £20-30

865

A Victorian ebonised cane with carved horn handle £100-150

866

A gold hoop half eternity ring set diamonds, approx 1.5ct £750-1000

867

An 18ct solitaire dress/engagement ring set a diamond approx 0.40ct £100-150

868

A gentleman's 15ct gold signet ring set a shield shaped bloodstone £30-50

869

A 9ct gold signet ring set a square cut bloodstone £30-50

870

A lady's 18ct white gold dress/engagement ring set a solitaire diamond, approx 0.98ct, £1000-150

871

A lady's 18ct gold dress ring set 3 diamonds, approx 1ct £1000-150

872

A lady's 18ct white gold dress/engagement ring set a square Princess cut diamond, approx 1.12ct together with
Anchor certificate £1000-150

873

A yellow metal dress ring set diamonds £300-400

874

A 14ct white gold dress ring set an oval cup sapphire supported by diamonds £1000-150

875

A lady's 18ct white gold dress ring set 5 diamonds, approx. 1.97ct £2000-250

876

An 18ct white gold solitaire dress ring, approx 0.90ct £1400-180

877

A lady's 18ct white gold dress ring set 3 diamonds, approx 1.84ct £1600-190

878

A Victorian 18ct yellow gold dress ring set 5 small diamonds £90-140

879

An 18ct white gold dress ring set a sapphire approx 1.20ct, supported by 2 diamonds approx 0.74ct £1200-150

880

A lady's white gold dress/engagement ring set 3 diamonds, approx 1.86ct £2200-260

881

An 18ct gold dress ring in the form of two entwined serpents the eyes set diamonds £300-400

882

An 18ct yellow gold half eternity ring set baguette cut diamonds £1000-150
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883

A lady's 18ct white gold dress ring set an aquamarine with 7 diamonds to each shoulder £250-300

884

A 22ct gold wedding band £30-50

885

A lady's 18ct gold engagement/dress ring set a solitaire diamond £300-400

886

A lady's 18ct white gold dress ring set a square cut sapphire surrounded by diamonds £600-800

887

An Art Nouveau style 18ct pierced white gold dress ring set diamonds £450-550

888

An Art Deco style 18ct white gold dress ring set 3 diamonds, surrounded by diamonds, approx 1.30ct £800-1000

889

An 18ct white gold dress ring set a square emerald surrounded by diamonds £950-1150

890

A lady's 18ct white gold dress/engagement ring set 3 diamonds approx 1.51ct £1600-190

891

A lady's 18ct white gold dress ring set a square cut tanzanite surrounded by diamonds, approx 2.20/10.20ct
ILLUSTRATED £4300-480

892

A lady's 18ct white gold dress/engagement ring set 5 diamonds, approx 1.40ct £950-1150

893

A lady's 18ct white gold dress ring set 2 rectangular cut emeralds supported by diamonds £300-400

894

A lady's 18ct white gold dress/engagement ring set 4 diamonds, approx 1.45ct £1200-150

895

A gold pendant in the form of a pig set diamonds and with ruby eye £220-300

896

A gold brooch in the form of 2 hearts with wings, set sapphire, ruby and diamond £280-340

897

An Eastern green carved hardstone pendant hung on a gilt chain £50-75

898

A demi-hunter fob watch with enamelled dial and Roman numerals contained in an 18ct chased gold case
£75-100

899

A 9ct gold dress ring set pink sapphire and diamonds £30-50

900

An open faced fob watch contained in a 9ct gold case £40-60

901

A 14ct gold brooch set opals £75-100

902

An 18ct gold floral spray brooch set sapphires and diamonds £400-600

903

An automatic Tudor Oyster wristwatch contained in a stainless steel case £100-150

904

A gentleman's Rex Hora wristwatch contained in an 18ct gold case £500-700

905

A pierced gilt metal brooch and a shell carved brooch £20-30

906

A rope of graduated pearls with an 18ct oval clasp set sapphires and diamonds £140-180

907

A 9ct gold dress ring set an oval blue stone £20-30

908

A cultured pearl bracelet with gold clasp £25-35
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909

A lady's marcasite set cocktail wristwatch £30-50

910

A lady's pearl bracelet with gold clasp £25-35

911

4 various Continental fob watches with enamelled dials £50-75

912

A rope of cultured pearls £120-150

913

3 open faced pocket watches and a lady's wristwatch with enamelled dial £50-75

914

A lady's Bellini wristwatch £5-10

915

A pearl bracelet £20-30

916

A fusee pocket watch by M Moses of Dover contained in a silver case, dial f, £30-50

917

A rope of cultured pearls £120-150

918

A rope of cultured pearls £120-150

919

A rope of white pearls with silver clasp £40-60

920

A pair of 18ct white gold diamond set ear studs with screw backs, approx 1.51ct £1500-200

921

A pair of 14ct white gold diamond set ear studs approx .90ct £750-1000

922

A pair of square diamond set ear studs, approx 0.60ct £550-650

923

A pair of circular diamond set ear studs, approx 0.58ct £400-500

924

A rope of pink pearls with silver clasp £40-60

925

2 oval amethyst coloured stones, an oval bloodstone, a circular bloodstone and 1 other hardstone £10-20

926

A black pearl necklace together with matching bracelet £60-80

927

A 9ct gold tie pin and 2 pairs of 9ct gold ear studs £30-50

928

A Vertex open faced pocket watch, 3 Ingasol open faced pocket watches and a Smiths do. £20-30

929

A small collection of costume jewellery £5-10

930

A lady's Rotary gold cased wristwatch and a collection of other wristwatches £20-30

931

A collection of silver chains £10-20

932

A miniature lighter and a miniature gilt metal bottle £5-10

933

A Parker pen contained in a gilt case and a small collection of costume jewellery £20-30

934

A gentlemans Cartier automatic wristwatch, complete with original box and papers £500-700
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935

A pair of Vivienne Westwood earrings, boxed, and a collection of costume jewellery £20-30

936

A quantity of costume jewellery £20-30

937

A metal case containing a collection of costume jewellery £20-30

938

A pink plastic crate containing a collection of costume jewellery £20-30

939

A metal box containing a collection of costume jewellery £20-30

940

A clear plastic crate containing a collection of costume jewellery £20-30

941

A yellow plastic crate containing a collection of costume jewellery £20-30

942

A clear plastic crate containing a collection of costume jewellery £20-30

944

An Eastern carved necklace £10-20

945

A white metal platter with bracketed border 11" £5-10

946

A silver caddy spoon £30-50

947

A pair of modern silver squat candlesticks raised on outstretched supports £20-30

948

An Oris Super wristwatch contained in a stainless steel case £20-30

949

A silver gilt model of an anointing spoon, London 1901 together with a silver teaspoon, both cased, £40-60

950

An Edwardian Dutch silver tea strainer, Chester 1904, 2 ozs £30-50

951

An Edwardian silver bowl of leaf form, Birmingham 1904, 2 1/2 ozs £30-50

952

An Edwardian engraved silver vesta case, Birmingham 1902 and a silver and enamelled teaspoon £30-40

953

A set of 6 Victorian Old English pattern teaspoons Newcastle, 2 1/2 ozs £30-50

954

A pierced gilt metal ring, 1 other and a small collection of costume jewellery £20-30

955

A set of 6 silver plated fish knives and forks and 2 other fish knives £5-10

956

A collection of compacts £10-20

957

A bronze medallion to commemorate the death of Nelson £30-40

958

A 1921 10 mark medallion £20-30

959

A 1916 20 piastres coin £20-30

960

A 1780 Spanish silver coin £20-30

961

A Victorian farthing, a half farthing and 1 other £10-20
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962

5 various silver coins £30-50

963

A George III penny 1802, a George III penny 1834, 2 Victorian pennies 1837 and 1854 £20-30

964

3 George III cartwheel pennies 1794 £30-50

965

A small collection of copper coins £20-30

966

A small collection of foreign coins £10-20

967

9 various Georgian copper coins £40-60

968

A collection of various British coins £10-20

969

12 various Barbadian coins £20-30

970

A collection of various coins £15-20

971

A collection of various coins £20-30

972

A collection of coins £20-30

973

A collection of shooting medals £15-20

974

A small collection of coins £5-10

975

A collection of copper coins £5-10

976

A collection of various coins £15-20

977

2 bronze Confirternity of The Blessed Sacrament medals and a small collection of enamelled badges etc £20-30

978

A collection of silver coins £20-30

979

A circular medical bronze medallion £15-20

980

A Victorian 1890 crown, a George V 1935 crown and a George VI 1944 sixpence £15-20

981

A collection of Eastern bronze coins £20-30

982

A 1985 proof set of New Zealand coins and other coins £20-30

983

9 various British proof sets of coins 1983-1998 £80-140

984

A collection of coins £10-20

985

2 silver spoons, 3 silver teaspoons, a silver napkin ring and 2 condiment spoons, 2 ozs £40-60

986

A shell carved cameo portrait brooch together with a pair of matching earrings and 2 gilt lockets £20-30

987

A collection of Queens Pattern silver plated flatware £30-50
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988

A Russian silver Torah Pointer, marked 84 1873 £150-200

989

A pair of Continental silver fiddle pattern table spoons marked 800, a Georgian silver bladed cake knife with ivory
handle and a button hook £30-50

990

A pair of opera glasses £15-20

991

A gilt trinket box with hinged lid and a lady's gilt cased wristwatch £10-20

992

A collection of various flatware £3-5

993

2 silver plated goblets and 12 tea knives, an antimony box and 2 metal figures of birds £10-20

994

A walking stick with silver band and horn handle £100-150

995

A Victorian 4 piece carving set by W Jno Barker including a meat carving knife, poultry carving knife, cased
£70-100

996

A set of 4 albums of 102, "22ct Golden Replicas of British Stamps" first day covers £50-75

997

A Malacca cane with gilt band and horn handle £100-150

998

A brass and enamelled vesta case together with various curios etc £20-30

999

A set of 12 Victorian silver plated fruit knives and forks with mother of pearl handles contained in a mahogany
canteen box £30-50

1000 A wooden walking stick with white metal band marked Dr. R Crothers Brighton £15-20
1001 A set of 6 silver tea knives and other teaspoons etc £15-20
1002 A turned cane with ivory handle £30-50
1003 A Victorian leather D shaped jewellery box with hinged lid and key 11" £20-30
1004 A circular embossed Eastern white metal dish raised on 3 cast feet 10" £30-50
1005 A walking cane, the handle set 3 dice £30-50
1006 An oval bread board contained in a silver plated mount £10-20
1007 An easel clock with paper dial and Roman numerals by Kitney of London contained in a white metal case £15-20
1008 A silver plated twin handled and galleried tea tray 16" £10-20
1009 A silver map by The Royal Geographical Society 15" x 22" £50-75
1010 A staghorn hunting crop with silver band Birmingham 1936 £30-50
1011 A magnifying glass with silver handle, London 1928 £20-30
1012 A silver plated 3 light candelabrum £10-20

Page 46/47

1013 A silver shaped salt with blue glass liner £30-50
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